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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Rush               M2024         1/27     1:15:26    5:27     1:11:13
2     Zach Hentschel         M0119         1/25     1:44:44    5:43     1:14:47
3     Lane Krautschun        M0119         2/25     1:14:52    5:43     1:14:50
4     Adam McCollor          M0119         3/25     1:15:06    5:44     1:15:05
5     Tom Padmore            M4044         1/47     1:18:48    6:01     1:18:48
6     Matthew Horan          M2529         1/31     1:31:44    6:03     1:19:04
7     Matt Hohnholt          M3539         1/62     1:34:43    6:09     1:20:34
8     Grant Smith            M3539         2/62     1:22:58    6:20     1:22:50
9     Patrick Davis          M3034         1/59     1:37:48    6:20     1:22:51
10    Andy Vandeest          M4044         2/47     1:23:31    6:22     1:23:13
11    Nicholas Penning       M3034         2/59     1:23:17    6:22     1:23:17
12    Jennifer De Hueck      F3034        1/156     1:24:17    6:26     1:24:13
13    Shay Vandenhemel       M2024         2/27     1:48:52    6:27     1:24:23
14    Matthew Dunn           M2024         3/27     2:07:57    6:32     1:25:33
15    Adam Kleinmaus         M3539         3/62     1:26:31    6:36     1:26:17
16    Kadin Groen            M0119         4/25     1:51:39    6:38     1:26:45
17    Ethan Boyens           M0119         5/25     1:51:40    6:38     1:26:46
18    Christopher Hewitt     M3034         3/59     1:27:39    6:38     1:26:46
19    Kellie Meyer           F3034        2/156     1:27:10    6:39     1:27:05
20    Michael Magbuhat       M3034         4/59     1:27:40    6:41     1:27:26
21    John Kaiser            M3034         5/59     1:53:15    6:41     1:27:32
22    Mark Sailer            M4549         1/55     1:29:32    6:43     1:27:52
23    Will Sugrue            M0119         6/25     1:52:58    6:44     1:28:03
24    Joseph Hegy            M5054         1/40     1:34:14    6:44     1:28:11
25    Robert McBride         M4044         3/47     1:41:07    6:47     1:28:40
26    Becca Noyes            F2529        1/104     1:32:51    6:48     1:29:03
27    Jeremiah Decker        M3034         6/59     2:01:31    6:48     1:29:04
28    Fabian Munoz           M2529         2/31     1:39:15    6:49     1:29:13
29    Lindsey Jacobson       F3539        1/172     1:29:34    6:50     1:29:29
30    Joshua Speidel         M4044         4/47     1:29:58    6:51     1:29:35
31    Matt Weigel            M4044         5/47     1:30:10    6:52     1:29:52
32    Alex Nickelson         M3539         4/62     1:29:56    6:52     1:29:55
33    Taylor Droz            M2529         3/31     1:33:24    6:55     1:30:30
34    Michael Albin          M4044         6/47     1:31:08    6:57     1:30:54
35    Robby Miller           M0119         7/25     1:35:10    7:01     1:31:43
36    Ellen Kleinmaus        F3034        3/156     1:32:09    7:01     1:31:55
37    Max Jones              M2529         4/31     1:32:35    7:03     1:32:15
38    Robert Corson          M2529         5/31     1:40:24    7:04     1:32:33
39    Cortney Lynde          F2529        2/104     1:40:25    7:04     1:32:33
40    James Laqua            M3034         7/59     1:33:21    7:05     1:32:38
41    Jamie Vandeest         F3539        2/172     1:33:01    7:05     1:32:40
42    Kathleen Dykstra       F3539        3/172     1:34:21    7:05     1:32:46
43    Melanie Sterkel        F4549        1/111     1:35:43    7:06     1:32:56
44    Billy McDonald         M3539         5/62     1:53:00    7:08     1:33:14
45    Mikayla Bartholomay    F2024         1/45     1:33:34    7:08     1:33:17
46    Christopher Shelton    M2529         6/31     2:18:00    7:09     1:33:33
47    Alissa Wieman          F0119         1/40     1:34:04    7:10     1:33:48
48    Jennifer Jones         F3539        4/172     1:47:54    7:10     1:33:53
49    Eric Anderson          M3539         6/62     1:55:54    7:11     1:34:05
50    Nathan Ovenden         M3539         7/62     1:41:45    7:12     1:34:16
51    Philip Kissling        M2529         7/31     2:00:44    7:13     1:34:26
52    Brody Awalt            M3034         8/59     1:46:02    7:14     1:34:34
53    Clay Johnson           M2024         4/27     1:35:30    7:18     1:35:27
54    Jeff Dahl              M4044         7/47     1:36:31    7:19     1:35:47
55    Erin Kelley            F2024         2/45     1:45:48    7:19     1:35:49
56    Payton Pry             F2529        3/104     1:39:27    7:20     1:35:53
57    Tyler Jones            M2529         8/31     1:47:32    7:21     1:36:16
58    Kayla Boespflug        F3034        4/156     1:46:49    7:22     1:36:24
59    George Sugrue          F0119         2/40     2:01:45    7:24     1:36:50
60    Noah Biers             M0119         8/25     1:49:43    7:25     1:36:58
61    Terry Biers            M4044         8/47     1:49:43    7:25     1:36:59
62    Scott Cargill          M5054         2/40     1:56:43    7:25     1:37:01
63    Tony Schamber          M4044         9/47     1:56:43    7:25     1:37:01
64    Jessica Purcell        F3034        5/156     1:37:28    7:26     1:37:11
65    Parks Gilbert          M3539         8/62     1:47:49    7:27     1:37:26
66    Michael Klug           M4549         2/55     1:49:31    7:28     1:37:47
67    Jesus Aguirre          M3539         9/62     1:39:23    7:30     1:38:11
68    Todd Bertsch           M4044        10/47     2:09:06    7:31     1:38:25
69    Kelsey Vandenhemel     F2024         3/45     2:03:01    7:32     1:38:33
70    Morgan Wald            F0119         3/40     2:03:01    7:32     1:38:33
71    Andrea Varriano        F3034        6/156     1:40:44    7:32     1:38:33
72    Trey Macknight         M2529         9/31     1:40:22    7:32     1:38:35
73    Ty Hentschel           M5054         3/40     2:08:44    7:33     1:38:43
74    Michael Nebelsick      M3034         9/59     1:40:28    7:33     1:38:46
75    Ryan McLaughlin        M3034        10/59     2:13:06    7:34     1:39:02
76    Kelly Blikre           F3539        5/172     1:40:44    7:34     1:39:02
77    Jay Mathewson          M4549         3/55     2:27:42    7:34     1:39:05
78    Tamie Hopp             F5054         1/89     1:39:39    7:34     1:39:05
79    Chance Franks          M0119         9/25     1:47:22    7:35     1:39:11
80    Ruben Anderson         M4044        11/47     1:40:24    7:35     1:39:16
81    Riley Gerhardt         M0119        10/25     1:40:03    7:36     1:39:24
82    Jesse Hanna            M4044        12/47     1:53:43    7:36     1:39:32
83    Michael Quednow        M5559         1/30     1:39:55    7:37     1:39:40
84    Jenna Lucas            F3034        7/156     1:41:02    7:37     1:39:45
85    Kim McConnell          F5054         2/89     1:40:03    7:38     1:39:49
86    Emily Steenson         F3539        6/172     1:52:35    7:38     1:39:58
87    Samantha Moelter       F3539        7/172     1:41:57    7:40     1:40:15
88    Laura Sandness         F5054         3/89     1:41:07    7:40     1:40:17
89    Andrew Perry           M4044        13/47     1:53:51    7:40     1:40:21
90    Erika Morreale         F4044        1/148     1:41:28    7:41     1:40:32
91    Krista Mallams         F4044        2/148     1:40:51    7:41     1:40:35
92    Aaron Carr             M4549         4/55     1:56:57    7:41     1:40:38
93    Brett Grosz            M3539        10/62     1:41:50    7:42     1:40:41
94    Jo Sugrue              F5054         4/89     2:05:41    7:42     1:40:43
95    Josh Dunn              M4549         5/55     2:08:02    7:43     1:40:56
96    Nicole Davis           F2024         4/45     1:41:20    7:44     1:41:16
97    Parker Heger           M2024         5/27     1:52:41    7:45     1:41:20
98    Shannon Halvorson      F3034        8/156     1:46:43    7:45     1:41:22
99    Steve Staples          M3034        11/59     1:44:14    7:45     1:41:22
100   Kenton Voorhees        M3034        12/59     1:44:41    7:45     1:41:23
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101   Daniel Carlson         M4549         6/55     1:50:36    7:45     1:41:25
102   Mai Richards           F2529        4/104     1:54:48    7:45     1:41:28
103   Micah Hoellein         M2024         6/27     1:52:51    7:45     1:41:29
104   Brennan Stine          M2529        10/31     1:51:17    7:45     1:41:31
105   Kory Bockelmann        M4044        14/47     1:57:49    7:46     1:41:32
106   Luke Hittner           M3034        13/59     1:43:40    7:47     1:41:55
107   Heather North          F4044        3/148     1:42:58    7:48     1:42:01
108   Michelle Callahan      F3539        8/172     1:47:24    7:48     1:42:02
109   Whitney Lucas          F3539        9/172     1:43:23    7:48     1:42:06
110   Shane Keough           M4549         7/55     1:42:54    7:49     1:42:13
111   Travis Olinger         M3034        14/59     1:43:19    7:49     1:42:14
112   Ashlee Gompert         F3034        9/156     2:08:32    7:49     1:42:15
113   Brady Buchholz         M0119        11/25     1:42:33    7:49     1:42:17
114   Kelly Bass             M4549         8/55     1:44:21    7:50     1:42:27
115   Travis Terkildsen      M3539        11/62     2:19:36    7:50     1:42:31
116   Josh Davis             M2024         7/27     2:06:16    7:50     1:42:36
117   Seamus Walsh           M4044        15/47     1:49:33    7:51     1:42:46
118   Lucas Howell           M3539        12/62     1:44:34    7:52     1:42:52
119   Jerry Steinley         M5559         2/30     1:49:26    7:52     1:43:00
120   Zack Miller            M3539        13/62     2:06:17    7:52     1:43:01
121   Grace Steinley         F4044        4/148     1:49:26    7:52     1:43:01
122   Paul Sarat             M5559         3/30     2:06:28    7:53     1:43:05
123   Samantha Starkey       F2529        5/104     1:58:07    7:53     1:43:07
124   Christopher Schulz     M5559         4/30     1:44:31    7:56     1:43:47
125   Todd Cline             M5054         4/40     1:59:10    7:56     1:43:48
126   John Brazda            M5559         5/30     1:44:22    7:56     1:43:54
127   Christian Pollema      M2024         8/27     2:10:32    7:57     1:44:02
128   Cory Wanner            M5559         6/30     1:46:24    7:58     1:44:13
129   Erin Salcone           F4044        5/148     1:54:49    7:58     1:44:15
130   Raeann Schlenker       F2529        6/104     1:54:02    7:58     1:44:16
131   Jon Feiock             M4549         9/55     1:46:12    7:58     1:44:17
132   Brandon Zelfer         M3034        15/59     1:45:12    7:58     1:44:20
133   Jacob Olson            M3034        16/59     1:47:39    7:59     1:44:33
134   Lindsay Unruh          F4044        6/148     1:45:33    7:59     1:44:35
135   Emily Ehlers           F3539       10/172     2:00:04    8:00     1:44:37
136   Brett Smid             M3034        17/59     1:50:39    8:00     1:44:40
137   Jayme Smid             F2529        7/104     1:50:39    8:00     1:44:41
138   Mark Klaverkamp        M6064         1/22     1:45:35    8:01     1:44:58
139   Ann Wilken             F2529        8/104     2:02:38    8:02     1:45:03
140   Natalie Rentz          F4044        7/148     1:45:21    8:02     1:45:05
141   Sarah Bockelmann       F3539       11/172     2:01:25    8:02     1:45:09
142   Sarah Schafer          F2024         5/45     1:56:28    8:02     1:45:09
143   Roan Reiman            M3034        18/59     2:01:11    8:03     1:45:19
144   Jeffrey Cramerding     M4549        10/55     1:59:06    8:03     1:45:26
145   Veronica Sulzen        F3034       10/156     2:09:41    8:04     1:45:29
146   Matt McKie             M3034        19/59     2:11:12    8:04     1:45:30
147   Shane Hellmuth         M4549        11/55     1:54:03    8:04     1:45:33
148   Owen Johnson           M0119        12/25     2:34:18    8:04     1:45:33
149   Erik Devaun            M3034        20/59     2:27:09    8:04     1:45:34
150   Mitch Espeland         M2529        11/31     1:48:35    8:04     1:45:35
151   Jennifer Bauer         F3034       11/156     2:07:39    8:04     1:45:36
152   Brady Randall          M3034        21/59     1:57:32    8:05     1:45:42
153   Michelle Hentschel     F5054         5/89     2:15:18    8:05     1:45:50
154   James Kuzman           M4044        16/47     2:12:18    8:05     1:45:50
155   Deming Haugland        M3539        14/62     1:59:49    8:05     1:45:54
156   Mieke Slaba            F4044        8/148     1:48:41    8:06     1:45:55
157   Jayna Frederickson     F4549        2/111     1:59:53    8:06     1:45:56
158   Roberto Novo           M5054         5/40     2:16:05    8:06     1:46:06
159   Kelsey Moen            F3034       12/156     2:14:10    8:07     1:46:20
160   Ashley Holen           F3539       12/172     2:14:10    8:07     1:46:20
161   David Horrell          M3034        22/59     2:16:03    8:07     1:46:20
162   Luke Lapsley           M3034        23/59     1:54:01    8:08     1:46:22
163   Ashley Anderson        F3034       13/156     2:11:26    8:08     1:46:29
164   Katie Sandeen          F3034       14/156     1:50:54    8:08     1:46:31
165   Anthony Doyon          M3539        15/62     2:00:42    8:09     1:46:40
166   Alan Stuber            M3034        24/59     1:55:29    8:09     1:46:42
167   Luke Cassidy           M0119        13/25     2:31:27    8:09     1:46:42
168   Andrew Fletcher        M3539        16/62     1:56:49    8:09     1:46:44
169   Cj Brown               M3539        17/62     2:10:32    8:10     1:46:47
170   Megan Garza            F3034       15/156     2:03:37    8:10     1:46:49
171   Heather Rutherford     F3034       16/156     2:11:47    8:10     1:46:49
172   Ross Fladager          M5054         6/40     2:06:34    8:10     1:46:59
173   Ted Homa               M4044        17/47     1:49:49    8:11     1:47:04
174   Dan Wehde              M5559         7/30     1:53:06    8:11     1:47:08
175   Monica Neavill         F2529        9/104     1:57:28    8:11     1:47:09
176   Philip Fatula          M6064         2/22     1:55:02    8:12     1:47:15
177   Jenna Ovenden          F3034       17/156     1:58:00    8:12     1:47:20
178   Dillon Kjerstad        M3539        18/62     1:49:11    8:12     1:47:23
179   Joe Palmer             M4044        18/47     1:47:47    8:13     1:47:29
180   Sarah Davis            F3539       13/172     1:52:17    8:14     1:47:40
181   Nicholas Hald          M3539        19/62     1:48:01    8:14     1:47:43
182   Deann McClure          F5054         6/89     1:54:49    8:14     1:47:45
183   Brittany Malott        F3034       18/156     2:14:44    8:14     1:47:50
184   Lyle Cunningham        M5054         7/40     1:50:44    8:15     1:47:59
185   Josie Kaufman          F0119         4/40     1:48:25    8:16     1:48:09
186   Bryant Larson          M3034        25/59     1:50:20    8:17     1:48:21
187   Gus Hanson             M3034        26/59     2:00:59    8:17     1:48:22
188   Kendra Eerdmans        F2529       10/104     1:49:01    8:17     1:48:22
189   Charlie Miller         M3034        27/59     1:49:21    8:17     1:48:25
190   Fiona McGowan          F3034       19/156     1:57:39    8:17     1:48:28
191   Kerry McDaniel         M2024         9/27     2:08:03    8:17     1:48:28
192   Dave Holman            M5559         8/30     2:06:36    8:18     1:48:39
193   Matthew McCaskell      M3034        28/59     1:51:04    8:18     1:48:41
194   Amy Leonard            F4044        9/148     2:34:44    8:19     1:48:47
195   Alexia Henriksen       F3539       14/172     2:04:01    8:19     1:48:49
196   Cori Bonte             F3034       20/156     2:04:05    8:19     1:48:53
197   Amelia Meyer           F4044       10/148     2:13:23    8:20     1:49:02
198   Sophia Nehlich-Arobba  F2529       11/104     2:00:57    8:20     1:49:06
199   Kristine Harvey        F3034       21/156     2:11:47    8:21     1:49:12
200   Amanda Benson          F4044       11/148     2:18:44    8:21     1:49:14
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201   Jeni Radway            F3539       15/172     1:50:48    8:21     1:49:15
202   Emily Delzer           F2024         6/45     2:13:15    8:21     1:49:16
203   Natalie Brockeveldt    F3539       16/172     1:59:47    8:22     1:49:27
204   Nicole Jahner          F3539       17/172     1:50:13    8:22     1:49:34
205   Larissa Miller         F3539       18/172     1:54:19    8:23     1:49:41
206   Jenna Lund             F2529       12/104     1:50:14    8:24     1:49:55
207   Jennifer Franks        F4044       12/148     1:59:28    8:24     1:50:01
208   Chris Pelczarski       M3539        20/62     1:51:54    8:25     1:50:09
209   Dan Jennissen          M5559         9/30     1:51:13    8:25     1:50:13
210   Marian McLaughlin      F3539       19/172     1:51:11    8:25     1:50:14
211   Kyle McCutcheon        M3539        21/62     1:51:11    8:25     1:50:14
212   Jon Jacobson           M5054         8/40     2:01:55    8:26     1:50:21
213   Tami Bittner           F4549        3/111     2:35:12    8:26     1:50:25
214   Victoria Dahlstrom     F2529       13/104     2:05:28    8:26     1:50:27
215   Hailey Boekelheide     F0119         5/40     2:08:42    8:27     1:50:30
216   Lori Harley            F5559         1/64     1:51:00    8:27     1:50:35
217   Jordan Pyrah           F2529       14/104     2:08:39    8:27     1:50:37
218   Maranda Williamson     F3539       20/172     1:52:13    8:27     1:50:39
219   Sara Ratzsch           F4044       13/148     1:54:48    8:27     1:50:42
220   Matthew Pachel         M3539        22/62     2:10:24    8:28     1:50:44
221   Isobel Ojalvo          F3539       21/172     2:35:02    8:28     1:50:44
222   Lindsey Lundvall       F3034       22/156     1:51:28    8:28     1:50:48
223   Nicole Lemieux         F3034       23/156     1:51:50    8:28     1:50:49
224   Luke Hoch              M5559        10/30     2:03:16    8:28     1:50:52
225   Cassie Chilton         F2529       15/104     1:52:17    8:29     1:51:08
226   Julia Tystad           F4549        4/111     1:51:49    8:30     1:51:09
227   Tilo Lamken            M2024        10/27     1:51:52    8:30     1:51:10
228   Molly O'Dea            F2529       16/104     2:11:09    8:30     1:51:15
229   Molly Trocha           F3034       24/156     2:01:35    8:30     1:51:20
230   Joey Mackey            M3539        23/62     2:06:57    8:31     1:51:30
231   Carin Froehlich        F4044       14/148     2:06:22    8:32     1:51:40
232   Lyndsey Graves         F3034       25/156     1:52:48    8:32     1:51:40
233   Kasandra Feiring       F3034       26/156     1:59:12    8:32     1:51:41
234   Tiersyn Taylor         F2529       17/104     2:02:44    8:32     1:51:45
235   Dan Myers              M4549        12/55     2:02:44    8:32     1:51:45
236   Dustin Pullman         M4549        13/55     2:00:49    8:32     1:51:46
237   Kimberly Wilson        F3539       22/172     2:00:43    8:32     1:51:48
238   Daniel Gallemit        M3034        29/59     2:04:02    8:33     1:51:52
239   Stephanie Harley       F3539       23/172     2:15:56    8:33     1:51:52
240   Paityn Homan           F0119         6/40     2:18:10    8:33     1:51:52
241   Sean Mestdagh          M3034        30/59     2:02:16    8:33     1:51:55
242   Allison Visosky        F5054         7/89     2:04:40    8:34     1:52:05
243   Gwen Planteen          F5054         8/89     1:52:29    8:34     1:52:06
244   Zachary Girouard       M0119        14/25     2:32:48    8:35     1:52:21
245   Craig Thiel            M0119        15/25     2:13:28    8:35     1:52:22
246   Lucie Holt             F0119         7/40     2:13:28    8:35     1:52:22
247   Nick Mayer             M4044        19/47     2:21:16    8:35     1:52:26
248   Scott Deboer           M3034        31/59     2:21:18    8:35     1:52:27
249   Marisa Salazar         F2529       18/104     2:16:30    8:36     1:52:29
250   Danny Burnett          M3034        32/59     2:18:53    8:36     1:52:31
251   Kelly Warren           F3539       24/172     2:00:20    8:36     1:52:33
252   Austin Dunn            M0119        16/25     2:33:00    8:36     1:52:33
253   Ryan Hoffman           M3034        33/59     1:54:40    8:37     1:52:41
254   Heidi Somer            F6064         1/41     2:05:03    8:37     1:52:48
255   Jason Thier            M3034        34/59     2:05:11    8:37     1:52:50
256   Stefanie Lehman        F3034       27/156     2:14:02    8:38     1:52:56
257   Rythm Unnown           M4549        14/55     1:58:16    8:38     1:52:59
258   Amelia Rothleutner     F3034       28/156     1:58:45    8:38     1:53:00
259   Johnathan Bravo        M2529        12/31     1:56:13    8:38     1:53:05
260   Kimberly Tollison      F5559         2/64     1:53:39    8:39     1:53:09
261   Janell Paris           F3539       25/172     2:39:08    8:39     1:53:11
262   Tyrone Berentson       M2529        13/31     2:16:44    8:39     1:53:11
263   Amber Henderson        F3539       26/172     1:58:27    8:40     1:53:20
264   Jacob Chasing Hawk     M0119        17/25     2:01:43    8:40     1:53:24
265   Amber Schwab           F3539       27/172     2:01:13    8:40     1:53:30
266   Daniel Irwin           M4044        20/47     2:08:37    8:41     1:53:35
267   John Fyfe              M5559        11/30     1:55:28    8:41     1:53:35
268   Sonya Henshaw          F3539       28/172     1:55:39    8:41     1:53:39
269   Tarren Rehak           F3034       29/156     2:15:20    8:41     1:53:40
270   Michael Stromer        M4044        21/47     2:22:25    8:41     1:53:42
271   Gregory Gompert        M3034        35/59     2:20:05    8:42     1:53:46
272   Carter Nelson          M2024        11/27     2:25:05    8:42     1:53:50
273   Danielle Terkildsen    F3539       29/172     2:30:13    8:42     1:53:52
274   Daniel Williams        M5054         9/40     1:54:07    8:42     1:53:53
275   Stacey McManamen       F4044       15/148     2:09:04    8:42     1:53:56
276   Troy Hipsag            M4549        15/55     1:54:51    8:42     1:53:58
277   Michael Johnson        M4549        16/55     2:21:27    8:43     1:54:01
278   Samantha Miller        F2529       19/104     1:54:57    8:43     1:54:02
279   Christina Odens        F3034       30/156     1:55:20    8:43     1:54:04
280   Kari Griffin           F5054         9/89     1:54:38    8:43     1:54:11
281   John Blatchford        M5054        10/40     2:20:51    8:43     1:54:12
282   Amy Spease             F5559         3/64     1:55:33    8:44     1:54:23
283   Shawnell Miller        F4044       16/148     2:15:22    8:45     1:54:26
284   Alan Roehr             M4549        17/55     2:16:13    8:45     1:54:27
285   Gary Walters           M5054        11/40     2:21:34    8:45     1:54:28
286   Matthew Parsons        M3539        24/62     1:56:42    8:45     1:54:29
287   Rachel Marohl          F3034       31/156     2:16:12    8:45     1:54:32
288   Ray Ezell              M4549        18/55     2:24:21    8:45     1:54:33
289   Sarah Vogell           F4044       17/148     2:03:06    8:45     1:54:35
290   Cody Okray             M2529        14/31     2:09:59    8:45     1:54:37
291   Jason Jackson          M4549        19/55     2:24:09    8:46     1:54:41
292   Jose (Rafael) Escoto   M3034        36/59     2:08:36    8:46     1:54:42
293   Joni Bottum            F3539       30/172     1:58:20    8:46     1:54:43
294   Monica Clark           F4044       18/148     2:10:56    8:47     1:54:55
295   Britney Routh          F3034       32/156     2:16:57    8:47     1:55:03
296   Patricia Esch          F2529       20/104     2:25:02    8:47     1:55:04
297   Brian Merrill          M5054        12/40     1:55:26    8:48     1:55:08
298   Madisen Wagner         F2529       21/104     2:41:28    8:48     1:55:09
299   Holly Schmitz          F3539       31/172     2:11:30    8:49     1:55:18
300   Brandon Darnell        M4044        22/47     2:01:05    8:49     1:55:23

Generated March 14, 2026 at 2:18 PM 3/15



2021 Deadwood - Mickelson Trail Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
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301   Matthew Whitehead      M3539        25/62     1:57:54    8:49     1:55:26
302   Courtney Pitsor        F3539       32/172     1:57:01    8:49     1:55:28
303   Beth Ferris            F3539       33/172     2:03:51    8:50     1:55:33
304   Nancy Rops             F4044       19/148     2:36:26    8:51     1:55:45
305   Alana Neville          F2529       22/104     2:04:25    8:51     1:55:45
306   Kevin Horrell          M3034        37/59     2:25:29    8:51     1:55:47
307   Cynthia Bradley        F5054        10/89     2:06:04    8:51     1:55:56
308   Jay Jacobs             M5054        13/40     2:12:17    8:52     1:56:06
309   Todd Maddox            M5054        14/40     1:59:56    8:52     1:56:09
310   Reganne Engebretson    F2024         7/45     2:07:34    8:53     1:56:15
311   Lloyd Rupp             M5559        12/30     2:39:27    8:53     1:56:16
312   Tim Hughes             M7074         1/11     2:05:51    8:53     1:56:21
313   Erica Jensen           F3034       33/156     2:23:07    8:54     1:56:27
314   Courtney Brackin       F2529       23/104     2:26:25    8:54     1:56:28
315   Connor Potas           M2529        15/31     2:00:12    8:55     1:56:38
316   Mike Heger             M4549        20/55     2:10:11    8:55     1:56:48
317   Travis Remme           M3539        26/62     2:44:52    8:56     1:56:50
318   Erika Lebeau           F4044       20/148     1:59:09    8:56     1:56:55
319   Steph Camp             F3539       34/172     2:00:08    8:56     1:56:57
320   Dave Brautigan         M4044        23/47     2:38:25    8:56     1:56:58
321   Tara France            F4044       21/148     2:07:56    8:56     1:56:58
322   Kris Brauninger        M6064         3/22     2:14:00    8:57     1:57:04
323   Carrie Kuchenbecker    F4549        5/111     2:22:34    8:57     1:57:14
324   Peyton Kuchenbecker    F2024         8/45     2:22:35    8:57     1:57:14
325   Lee Hosman             M5054        15/40     2:01:32    8:57     1:57:14
326   Yaloany Lazcano Palma  F3539       35/172     1:58:27    8:58     1:57:15
327   Lindsay Schade         F3539       36/172     1:58:55    8:58     1:57:21
328   Andrea Roedocker       F3539       37/172     1:58:33    8:58     1:57:25
329   Earl Melton            M4549        21/55     1:59:53    8:59     1:57:34
330   Natalie Hooper         F3034       34/156     2:46:32    9:00     1:57:42
331   Tarra Stecher          F3034       35/156     2:10:20    9:00     1:57:43
332   Kellee Black           F3034       36/156     2:19:22    9:00     1:57:43
333   Melissa Huser          F4044       22/148     2:06:46    9:00     1:57:45
334   Tadius Huser           M4549        22/55     2:06:46    9:00     1:57:45
335   Luke Schneider         M3539        27/62     2:02:27    9:00     1:57:46
336   Korder Cropsey         M2024        12/27     2:22:22    9:00     1:57:52
337   Joseph Moen            M3034        38/59     2:25:43    9:00     1:57:53
338   Joanna Fromm           F4044       23/148     1:58:24    9:01     1:58:00
339   Taylor Rieniets        F2529       24/104     2:40:43    9:02     1:58:10
340   Cindy Berg             F5559         4/64     1:59:29    9:02     1:58:19
341   Clarissa Heisinger     F0119         8/40     2:24:03    9:03     1:58:31
342   Wakely Burns           M0119        18/25     2:24:03    9:03     1:58:31
343   Suzanne Koprivnikar    F5054        11/89     2:09:33    9:04     1:58:35
344   Larry Cross            M6569         1/23     2:00:05    9:05     1:58:49
345   Braedon Davidson       M2024        13/27     2:27:59    9:05     1:58:50
346   Jen Olson              F4549        6/111     2:20:30    9:05     1:58:50
347   Joshua Johnson         M3034        39/59     2:08:18    9:05     1:58:50
348   Isaac Ruble            M2024        14/27     2:22:56    9:06     1:59:00
349   Isabelle Ruble         F0119         9/40     2:22:56    9:06     1:59:01
350   Ross Smith             M5559        13/30     2:07:15    9:06     1:59:02
351   Jade Miller            F2529       25/104     2:01:40    9:06     1:59:03
352   Tina Smith             F5559         5/64     2:07:15    9:06     1:59:03
353   Kara Visger            F3034       37/156     2:17:56    9:06     1:59:12
354   Drew Stephens          M2024        15/27     2:51:24    9:06     1:59:12
355   Tod Stephens           M2024        16/27     2:51:25    9:07     1:59:16
356   Christine Clauser      F5054        12/89     2:13:38    9:07     1:59:17
357   Jackie Braun           F5054        13/89     1:59:41    9:07     1:59:17
358   Casey Krogman          F3539       38/172     2:11:27    9:07     1:59:18
359   Erica Donovan          F4044       24/148     1:59:45    9:07     1:59:18
360   Elizabeth Russell      F2529       26/104     2:00:33    9:07     1:59:24
361   Amy Peterson           F3034       38/156     2:09:43    9:08     1:59:27
362   Jessica Walhof         F3034       39/156     2:05:03    9:08     1:59:28
363   Ginger McManus         F4044       25/148     2:03:39    9:08     1:59:35
364   Blake McManus          M2024        17/27     2:03:40    9:08     1:59:36
365   Wren Hollingsworth     F3034       40/156     2:00:14    9:08     1:59:36
366   Susan Wilken           F2024         9/45     2:17:38    9:10     2:00:02
367   Cortney O'Connor       F3034       41/156     2:16:54    9:10     2:00:05
368   Jon Reed               M5054        16/40     2:00:54    9:11     2:00:13
369   Samantha Brandt        F3034       42/156     2:03:01    9:11     2:00:18
370   Jordyn Icenhower       F3034       43/156     2:04:23    9:12     2:00:25
371   Richard Dirks          M5559        14/30     2:01:32    9:12     2:00:30
372   Robin Schrempp         F5559         6/64     2:30:36    9:12     2:00:30
373   Ashli Filkins          F3539       39/172     2:31:48    9:13     2:00:35
374   Jeffery McGuire        M3539        28/62     2:30:09    9:13     2:00:37
375   Sarah Hinds            F3539       40/172     2:29:00    9:13     2:00:38
376   Tim Kreidt             M4549        23/55     2:01:57    9:13     2:00:43
377   Claire Kreidt          F0119        10/40     2:01:57    9:13     2:00:43
378   Richard Lakin          M4044        24/47     2:03:28    9:14     2:00:55
379   Nichole Hoesing        F3034       44/156     2:02:10    9:14     2:00:56
380   Nicki Griffith         F3539       41/172     2:02:10    9:14     2:00:56
381   Alana Barber           F4044       26/148     2:16:18    9:15     2:01:10
382   Danielle Fladager      F3539       42/172     2:21:20    9:15     2:01:11
383   Forrest Howe           M3034        40/59     2:02:31    9:16     2:01:12
384   Peter Schmidt          M6569         2/23     2:11:10    9:16     2:01:13
385   Ashton Swift           F3034       45/156     2:03:42    9:16     2:01:16
386   Patrick Baumann        M6064         4/22     2:07:58    9:16     2:01:17
387   Amanda May             F3539       43/172     2:10:30    9:16     2:01:18
388   Danielle Myers         F3034       46/156     2:11:30    9:16     2:01:21
389   Caitlin Hild           F3034       47/156     2:03:36    9:16     2:01:21
390   Tyler Bork             M3034        41/59     2:02:42    9:16     2:01:23
391   Teresa Aspen           F6064         2/41     2:02:11    9:17     2:01:28
392   Erica Engelhaupt       F2529       27/104     2:43:43    9:18     2:01:39
393   John Matthews          M4549        24/55     2:09:49    9:18     2:01:42
394   Ryan Driscoll          M2529        16/31     2:28:09    9:19     2:01:51
395   Brenda Finley          F4044       27/148     2:14:21    9:19     2:01:52
396   Christine Heidebrink   F4549        7/111     2:28:36    9:19     2:01:58
397   Errin Short            F2529       28/104     2:02:19    9:19     2:02:01
398   Joseph Aguirre         M3539        29/62     2:15:35    9:19     2:02:03
399   Tyler Policky          M2024        18/27     2:42:16    9:19     2:02:03
400   April Johnson          F3034       48/156     2:02:37    9:20     2:02:07
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401   Trisha Mendenhall      F3034       49/156     2:04:20    9:21     2:02:20
402   Danielle Downey        F4549        8/111     2:17:51    9:21     2:02:23
403   Todd McRae             M5559        15/30     2:06:55    9:21     2:02:28
404   Maury Martin           M5054        17/40     2:13:58    9:21     2:02:29
405   Nicole Glock           F3539       44/172     2:31:02    9:22     2:02:40
406   Mike Tietz             M3539        30/62     2:04:50    9:22     2:02:41
407   Alexa Miller           F0119        11/40     2:09:41    9:23     2:02:49
408   Lee Williams           M6569         3/23     2:28:27    9:23     2:02:54
409   Lisa Roach             F3539       45/172     2:27:03    9:24     2:02:58
410   Ashley Ziolkowski      F2024        10/45     2:22:39    9:24     2:02:59
411   Rod Ruble              M5054        18/40     2:26:57    9:24     2:03:02
412   Julie Gibeau           F4044       28/148     2:22:32    9:24     2:03:03
413   Kalli Freemore         F0119        12/40     2:15:14    9:25     2:03:16
414   Abigail Hunsaker       F0119        13/40     2:15:16    9:25     2:03:18
415   Jennifer Bird          F3034       50/156     2:05:46    9:25     2:03:22
416   Michele Devries        F5054        14/89     2:04:41    9:26     2:03:24
417   Kiah Vanasse           F2529       29/104     2:06:14    9:26     2:03:35
418   Lori Holst             F4549        9/111     2:04:57    9:27     2:03:44
419   Holly Schamber         F3539       46/172     2:23:35    9:27     2:03:46
420   Cassidy Westbrook      M4044        25/47     2:23:35    9:27     2:03:46
421   Robbie Kool            M4549        25/55     2:12:21    9:28     2:03:51
422   Jesse Ziolkowski       M5054        19/40     2:23:29    9:28     2:03:52
423   Meagan Long            F3539       47/172     2:10:10    9:28     2:03:57
424   Kyle Long              M3539        31/62     2:10:10    9:28     2:03:57
425   Hannah Hartnett        F3034       51/156     2:04:52    9:28     2:03:58
426   Mikaylan Roylance      F2024        11/45     2:05:23    9:29     2:04:05
427   Ben Hawkins            M2529        17/31     2:07:37    9:29     2:04:08
428   Ashleigh Stuber        F3034       52/156     2:13:30    9:29     2:04:09
429   Deanna Britton         F5054        15/89     2:23:54    9:30     2:04:16
430   Stacy Polkowske        F4044       29/148     2:23:54    9:30     2:04:16
431   Julie Fuller           F6064         3/41     2:16:35    9:30     2:04:19
432   Erik Olson             M5559        16/30     2:07:29    9:30     2:04:23
433   Kaylee Faehnrich       F0119        14/40     2:15:07    9:30     2:04:24
434   Paul Phillips          M4549        26/55     2:14:52    9:31     2:04:29
435   Taylor Berman          F2529       30/104     2:08:05    9:31     2:04:30
436   Christal Hanrahan      F4044       30/148     2:17:25    9:31     2:04:31
437   Cary Tonne             M4549        27/55     2:26:41    9:31     2:04:32
438   Paula Jensen           F4549       10/111     2:11:41    9:31     2:04:33
439   Christopher Pachel     M4549        28/55     2:34:34    9:31     2:04:35
440   Murphy Churchill       F2024        12/45     2:07:23    9:31     2:04:39
441   Theresa Miller         F4549       11/111     2:11:37    9:31     2:04:40
442   Lindsay Douglass       F3034       53/156     2:07:53    9:32     2:04:41
443   Julie Bybee            F4549       12/111     2:05:37    9:32     2:04:46
444   Kody Bybee             M4549        29/55     2:05:36    9:32     2:04:47
445   Camille Dudrey         F3034       54/156     2:08:18    9:32     2:04:48
446   Buffy Dye              F5054        16/89     2:26:48    9:32     2:04:53
447   Nicholas Glass         M2024        19/27     2:20:47    9:33     2:04:54
448   Marcos Glass           M4549        30/55     2:20:47    9:33     2:04:54
449   Thomas Gerhardt        M5054        20/40     2:05:37    9:33     2:04:59
450   Tyann Woodall          F4549       13/111     2:12:13    9:33     2:05:01
451   Jessie Fahlgren        F2529       31/104     2:14:06    9:33     2:05:03
452   Angie Hanson           F4044       31/148     2:06:12    9:33     2:05:03
453   Patti Timmermans       F4044       32/148     2:47:41    9:34     2:05:10
454   Megan Drobnick         F3539       48/172     2:07:26    9:34     2:05:13
455   Matt Ackerman          M4549        31/55     2:08:06    9:35     2:05:22
456   Evan Peterson          M5054        21/40     2:07:23    9:35     2:05:26
457   Judy Smith             F6064         4/41     2:29:19    9:35     2:05:31
458   Sarah Miller           F4549       14/111     2:23:08    9:36     2:05:34
459   Matt Schneider         M4044        26/47     2:35:47    9:36     2:05:35
460   Terry Pyer             M5559        17/30     2:35:47    9:36     2:05:38
461   Sherri Hurt            F3034       55/156     2:15:40    9:36     2:05:40
462   Kyra Ringwald          F3034       56/156     2:15:40    9:36     2:05:40
463   Jayd Knodell           M2529        18/31     2:12:52    9:36     2:05:42
464   Sally Cassady          F3034       57/156     2:48:12    9:37     2:05:46
465   Lisa Taylor            F4044       33/148     2:50:20    9:37     2:05:51
466   Shaun Dupree           M3539        32/62     2:26:51    9:37     2:05:54
467   Stine Turgeon          F4549       15/111     2:12:30    9:38     2:06:04
468   Rachel Dewald          F3539       49/172     2:24:42    9:39     2:06:15
469   Brandon Kruse          M2024        20/27     2:46:31    9:39     2:06:17
470   Tiffany Stevens        F3539       50/172     2:10:20    9:39     2:06:19
471   Stacy Hoitsma          F3034       58/156     2:10:22    9:39     2:06:21
472   Debbie Ziolkowski      F5054        17/89     2:26:00    9:39     2:06:21
473   Julie Kreitman         F0119        15/40     2:07:46    9:40     2:06:26
474   Seth Vandenhemel       M2529        19/31     2:31:03    9:40     2:06:34
475   Sonia Ribordy          F4549       16/111     2:32:02    9:40     2:06:35
476   Taylor Niss            F2024        13/45     2:32:11    9:40     2:06:37
477   Jesse Cantalope        M3539        33/62     2:14:22    9:41     2:06:39
478   Andy Miller            M4044        27/47     2:22:29    9:41     2:06:39
479   Sarah Gross            F3539       51/172     2:28:04    9:41     2:06:40
480   Todd Shaklee           M5054        22/40     2:19:16    9:41     2:06:40
481   Stacey Krayna          F3539       52/172     2:52:12    9:41     2:06:47
482   Rose Smith             F0119        16/40     2:40:17    9:41     2:06:47
483   Tommy Costello         M4044        28/47     2:30:11    9:41     2:06:51
484   Stacy Lara             F4044       34/148     2:14:31    9:41     2:06:52
485   Don Lara Jr            M4549        32/55     2:14:32    9:42     2:06:52
486   Alexandra Fano         F4044       35/148     2:23:04    9:42     2:06:55
487   Janice Sawinski        F5559         7/64     2:28:38    9:42     2:06:57
488   Kelvin Kreitman        M5559        18/30     2:08:21    9:42     2:06:59
489   Troy Mack              M5054        23/40     2:08:21    9:42     2:07:00
490   Anjie Thomson          F5054        18/89     2:56:53    9:42     2:07:03
491   Lindsay Hoes           F4044       36/148     2:19:01    9:43     2:07:10
492   Diana Ball             F5559         8/64     2:24:07    9:43     2:07:18
493   Erin Alderson          F3539       53/172     2:11:26    9:44     2:07:25
494   Sarah Reinert          F2529       32/104     2:28:26    9:45     2:07:34
495   Kala Penney            F3539       54/172     2:18:40    9:46     2:07:45
496   Lisa Shea              F5559         9/64     2:27:13    9:46     2:07:48
497   Tiffany Songer         F3034       59/156     2:32:40    9:46     2:07:49
498   Jamie Espeland         F2529       33/104     2:10:51    9:46     2:07:50
499   Tara Wilson            F3034       60/156     2:08:45    9:46     2:07:54
500   Barb Leu               F5559        10/64     2:09:51    9:46     2:07:56
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501   April Schnieder        F4044       37/148     2:21:08    9:46     2:07:56
502   Heidi Groen            F3539       55/172     2:21:08    9:46     2:07:56
503   Erin Covey             F4044       38/148     2:12:56    9:47     2:08:03
504   Tarrah Sonnenschein    F4044       39/148     2:22:04    9:47     2:08:05
505   Cameron Hughes         M3034        42/59     2:09:03    9:47     2:08:06
506   Garrett Mastin         M2529        20/31     2:24:01    9:47     2:08:06
507   Alana Gray             F2529       34/104     2:24:01    9:47     2:08:07
508   Stephanie Ezell        F4549       17/111     2:38:12    9:48     2:08:14
509   Gayla Slaughter        F5054        19/89     2:12:16    9:48     2:08:15
510   Jeff Alderson          M4044        29/47     2:27:58    9:48     2:08:15
511   Debra Wall             F3539       56/172     2:23:17    9:48     2:08:19
512   Zachary Scheuffele     M2529        21/31     2:09:49    9:48     2:08:19
513   Aaron Schulte          F3539       57/172     2:55:35    9:48     2:08:21
514   Stephanie Chavez       F3034       61/156     2:21:55    9:48     2:08:21
515   Cheri Qvale            F4549       18/111     2:13:52    9:49     2:08:24
516   Megan Rummel           F3539       58/172     2:13:20    9:49     2:08:27
517   Carolyn Durgin         F5559        11/64     2:09:42    9:49     2:08:33
518   Shelley Melton         F4549       19/111     2:10:52    9:49     2:08:33
519   Janelle Rolls          F4549       20/111     2:11:30    9:49     2:08:36
520   Katelyn Friedt         F2529       35/104     2:38:58    9:49     2:08:36
521   Cort Ingalls           M2024        21/27     2:38:58    9:49     2:08:36
522   Don Witulski           M6569         4/23     2:09:36    9:50     2:08:42
523   Meghan Holtquist       F3034       62/156     2:12:31    9:50     2:08:43
524   Denise Hollenbeck      F4549       21/111     2:40:46    9:51     2:08:54
525   Erin Berger            F3539       59/172     2:21:27    9:51     2:08:56
526   Jamie Colbjornsen      F4549       22/111     2:11:42    9:51     2:08:57
527   Mary Cast              F4044       40/148     2:51:50    9:51     2:08:58
528   Danielle Young         F3034       63/156     2:30:43    9:52     2:09:03
529   Madilyn Wulf           F0119        17/40     2:16:48    9:52     2:09:06
530   Jillian Smith          F3034       64/156     2:16:22    9:53     2:09:17
531   Jordyn Cruz            F3034       65/156     2:17:41    9:53     2:09:17
532   Skip Ernest            M3539        34/62     2:19:24    9:54     2:09:30
533   Molli Karen            F3034       66/156     2:11:31    9:54     2:09:33
534   Alyssa Kahler          F3539       60/172     2:24:57    9:54     2:09:33
535   David Noll             M4549        33/55     2:52:01    9:54     2:09:34
536   Tyler Vander Zee       M2529        22/31     2:34:33    9:54     2:09:41
537   Morgan Vander Zee      F2529       36/104     2:34:33    9:54     2:09:42
538   Katie Meagher          F3034       67/156     2:22:48    9:54     2:09:42
539   John Trangsrud         M5054        24/40     2:35:33    9:55     2:09:44
540   Wendy Stiegelmeier     F4044       41/148     2:17:21    9:55     2:09:50
541   Jodi Damm              F4044       42/148     2:20:28    9:56     2:10:05
542   Lance Dorian           M3539        35/62     3:00:25    9:56     2:10:07
543   Laura Korson           F5054        20/89     2:43:42    9:57     2:10:12
544   Debra Fordham Sievers  F5054        21/89     2:22:47    9:58     2:10:25
545   Dale Young             M6064         5/22     2:34:20    9:58     2:10:33
546   Maria Kemp             F3034       68/156     2:20:57    9:59     2:10:36
547   Alexis Geuke           F2529       37/104     2:20:58    9:59     2:10:36
548   Natalie Hall           F3034       69/156     2:23:07    9:59     2:10:37
549   Katie Ingle            F4044       43/148     2:22:05    9:59     2:10:38
550   Kerrigan Anspauch      F2529       38/104     2:55:10    9:59     2:10:42
551   Katherine Held         F4044       44/148     2:59:50    9:59     2:10:43
552   Jim Hansen             M4549        34/55     2:11:17   10:00     2:10:55
553   Kiaya Alderson         F2024        14/45     2:14:14   10:00     2:10:56
554   Madeline Hardison      F4044       45/148     2:13:52   10:01     2:11:03
555   Sheila Hamlen          F0119        18/40     2:13:55   10:01     2:11:04
556   Sarah Hamlen           F4549       23/111     2:13:58   10:01     2:11:07
557   Alicia Hansen          F3539       61/172     2:21:48   10:02     2:11:15
558   Allison Wilson         F3539       62/172     2:21:48   10:02     2:11:15
559   Derek Mentele          M3034        43/59     2:13:26   10:02     2:11:17
560   Chesney Arend          F2024        15/45     2:27:31   10:02     2:11:23
561   Shelbee Schultz        F2024        16/45     2:27:32   10:02     2:11:24
562   Debra Quednow          F5559        12/64     2:11:51   10:03     2:11:27
563   Ben Smith              M6064         6/22     2:39:45   10:03     2:11:33
564   Tabitha Cantalope      F3034       70/156     2:19:19   10:03     2:11:36
565   Neil Spitz             M5054        25/40     2:15:44   10:03     2:11:38
566   Genaro Arroyo          M4549        35/55     2:20:40   10:03     2:11:38
567   Masumi Wilroy          F3539       63/172     2:20:06   10:03     2:11:38
568   Janet Josten           F3034       71/156     2:16:11   10:03     2:11:39
569   Jessica Mills          F4044       46/148     2:13:50   10:04     2:11:41
570   Rachel Barnett         F3034       72/156     2:16:15   10:04     2:11:43
571   Andy Lindsay           M3034        44/59     2:13:05   10:04     2:11:45
572   Cindy Rogers           F6064         5/41     2:16:18   10:04     2:11:48
573   Allie Daly             F2529       39/104     2:41:37   10:04     2:11:51
574   Jessica Utecht-Whilloc F4044       47/148     2:32:44   10:04     2:11:52
575   Tana Kurz              F3034       73/156     2:14:36   10:05     2:11:56
576   Amanda Ortega          F3539       64/172     2:17:24   10:05     2:11:58
577   Caleb Maxwell          M0119        19/25     2:23:14   10:06     2:12:07
578   Madeline Hallinger     F3034       74/156     2:12:50   10:06     2:12:09
579   Kenneth Kiser          M3034        45/59     3:00:42   10:06     2:12:09
580   Heather Wood           F4044       48/148     2:24:53   10:06     2:12:10
581   Goldstein Little Eagle M4549        36/55     2:24:56   10:06     2:12:12
582   Anthony Taylor         M4549        37/55     2:56:45   10:06     2:12:15
583   Caitlyn Bagley         F2529       40/104     2:35:36   10:06     2:12:18
584   Jody Olheiser          F4549       24/111     2:20:42   10:07     2:12:22
585   Josh Olheiser          M4549        38/55     2:20:42   10:07     2:12:23
586   Shannon Seiler         F3034       75/156     2:12:49   10:07     2:12:26
587   Christine Duran-Garcia F3539       65/172     2:22:47   10:07     2:12:27
588   Heather Reed           F4044       49/148     2:22:47   10:07     2:12:27
589   Lisa Gearhart          F4549       25/111     2:15:53   10:07     2:12:28
590   Sally Knapp            F4044       50/148     2:15:17   10:07     2:12:31
591   Maggie Moseley         F0119        19/40     2:55:14   10:07     2:12:32
592   Clint Moseley          M5054        26/40     2:55:17   10:08     2:12:35
593   Meghan Anderson        F3034       76/156     2:25:25   10:08     2:12:35
594   Lynelle Dahl-Smith     F4549       26/111     2:19:51   10:08     2:12:37
595   Michelle Johnson       F4549       27/111     3:01:47   10:08     2:12:40
596   Tom Amoruso            M6064         7/22     2:36:04   10:09     2:12:58
597   Erin Hartline          M3539        36/62     2:19:24   10:10     2:13:03
598   Larry Sime             M6064         8/22     2:19:00   10:10     2:13:08
599   Leeann Collins         F6064         6/41     2:27:29   10:10     2:13:09
600   Megan Emmons           F4044       51/148     2:29:31   10:10     2:13:11
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601   Kristen Legner         F4549       28/111     2:28:11   10:12     2:13:29
602   Jeff Fuller            M6569         5/23     2:14:57   10:12     2:13:31
603   Emily Richey           F2529       41/104     2:14:12   10:12     2:13:31
604   Chris Meek             M4044        30/47     2:39:11   10:12     2:13:32
605   Christina Brewer       F4044       52/148     2:22:55   10:13     2:13:46
606   Uli Keeley             F5054        22/89     2:30:47   10:14     2:13:51
607   Brian Wieczorek        M5054        27/40     2:24:22   10:14     2:13:58
608   Chad Bates             M5054        28/40     2:24:18   10:14     2:14:01
609   Brandon Kosine         M4549        39/55     2:24:20   10:14     2:14:03
610   Michelle Brownback     F3539       66/172     2:28:05   10:15     2:14:06
611   Jessica Evans          F4044       53/148     2:44:21   10:15     2:14:06
612   Catherine Stoos        F3539       67/172     2:15:32   10:16     2:14:18
613   Yasna Elarcosa         F4549       29/111     3:03:26   10:16     2:14:19
614   Tim Sullivan           M7074         2/11     2:44:29   10:16     2:14:20
615   L Andy Robinson        F3034       77/156     2:17:47   10:16     2:14:25
616   Ashley McCarty         F2529       42/104     2:43:10   10:16     2:14:26
617   Heywood Robinson       M4044        31/47     2:17:50   10:16     2:14:28
618   William Murtha         M4549        40/55     2:16:15   10:16     2:14:29
619   Karen Sailer           F4549       30/111     2:16:09   10:16     2:14:30
620   Thomas Robinson        M6064         9/22     2:27:32   10:17     2:14:32
621   Bradley Schneck        M3539        37/62     2:18:19   10:17     2:14:34
622   Andrea Matlock         F3539       68/172     2:32:47   10:17     2:14:34
623   Brittany Parke         F3539       69/172     2:18:20   10:17     2:14:35
624   Kelli Doll             F3034       78/156     2:39:07   10:17     2:14:40
625   Morgan Cote            F2529       43/104     2:40:48   10:18     2:14:45
626   Brookelynn Houseman    F0119        20/40     2:38:03   10:18     2:14:50
627   Charlene Pfaff         F3034       79/156     2:25:22   10:18     2:14:51
628   Bryn Hanna             F2024        17/45     2:22:02   10:19     2:15:02
629   Raghav Sriram Yogeeswa M0119        20/25     2:22:02   10:19     2:15:03
630   Bart Brackin           M5054        29/40     2:25:30   10:19     2:15:03
631   Amanda Farr            F2529       44/104     2:44:41   10:19     2:15:05
632   Vicky Rohl             F4044       54/148     2:17:00   10:19     2:15:07
633   Shannon White          F5559        13/64     2:17:31   10:20     2:15:14
634   Nikki Roemen           F3539       70/172     2:43:05   10:21     2:15:31
635   Clover Kostelecky      F3539       71/172     2:25:26   10:21     2:15:32
636   Jessica Fournier       F3034       80/156     2:25:04   10:22     2:15:39
637   Leslie Moss            F3034       81/156     2:23:45   10:22     2:15:44
638   Stephanie Boggs        F2529       45/104     2:26:48   10:22     2:15:47
639   Catherine Wirkus       F4044       55/148     2:30:21   10:23     2:15:52
640   Denise Higgins         F5559        14/64     2:17:42   10:24     2:16:05
641   Elizabeth Jensen       F3034       82/156     3:03:13   10:24     2:16:08
642   Jessica Olson          F3539       72/172     2:37:36   10:24     2:16:13
643   Tehya Schweitzer       F0119        21/40     2:24:40   10:24     2:16:13
644   Charleen Schmidt       F4044       56/148     2:37:52   10:24     2:16:15
645   Shantel Dewald         F2529       46/104     2:21:32   10:25     2:16:25
646   Kayla Holzer           F2529       47/104     2:21:33   10:25     2:16:26
647   Sid Pyer               F5054        23/89     2:46:37   10:25     2:16:26
648   Sam Missal             M3539        38/62     2:37:08   10:26     2:16:30
649   Jenn Albertson         F3539       73/172     2:48:34   10:26     2:16:33
650   Wendy Bruss            F4549       31/111     2:18:33   10:26     2:16:40
651   Candace Rock           F4044       57/148     3:02:51   10:26     2:16:41
652   Jennifer Renshaw       F4044       58/148     3:02:51   10:26     2:16:41
653   Ron Cheyney            M6569         6/23     2:19:30   10:27     2:16:41
654   Pam Munoz              F4044       59/148     2:23:53   10:27     2:16:42
655   Rebecca Pitkin         F5559        15/64     2:22:26   10:27     2:16:44
656   Katrina Cable          F3539       74/172     2:44:48   10:27     2:16:48
657   Valerie Amend          F4044       60/148     2:18:44   10:27     2:16:51
658   Randall Katter         M5054        30/40     2:18:44   10:27     2:16:52
659   Rebecca Dagel          F3034       83/156     2:58:18   10:28     2:16:55
660   Brittany Mehlhaff      F3034       84/156     2:32:26   10:28     2:17:02
661   Katie Dibbern          F2529       48/104     2:51:28   10:29     2:17:18
662   Jeff Yates             M5559        19/30     2:19:46   10:31     2:17:38
663   Heather Massingale     F3034       85/156     2:32:54   10:31     2:17:39
664   Lindsey Hall           F3539       75/172     3:04:51   10:31     2:17:45
665   Jennifer Drake         F4044       61/148     2:48:04   10:31     2:17:45
666   Anna Gusse             F3539       76/172     2:48:04   10:31     2:17:45
667   Michelle Schimelpfenig F3539       77/172     2:20:39   10:31     2:17:46
668   Samuel Schimelpfenig   M4044        32/47     2:20:39   10:31     2:17:46
669   Katherine Swenson      F3034       86/156     2:47:40   10:32     2:17:54
670   Kristie Wells          F5054        24/89     2:19:14   10:32     2:17:59
671   Rayann Hoppe           F0119        22/40     2:19:14   10:32     2:17:59
672   Cheyanne Volz          F3034       87/156     2:26:54   10:33     2:18:05
673   Becky Renkert          F5054        25/89     2:34:21   10:33     2:18:05
674   Gabrielle Fast Horse   F2529       49/104     3:09:03   10:33     2:18:05
675   Christa Saenz          F4044       62/148     2:28:35   10:33     2:18:07
676   Rose Green             F0119        23/40     2:25:05   10:34     2:18:13
677   Serena Fraser          F0119        24/40     2:25:25   10:34     2:18:13
678   Julie Alexander        F4549       32/111     2:26:47   10:34     2:18:14
679   Jessica Mongar         F0119        25/40     2:25:25   10:34     2:18:14
680   Chris Siler            M3539        39/62     2:42:37   10:34     2:18:18
681   Sarah Green            F4044       63/148     2:25:09   10:34     2:18:19
682   Amy Kreidt             F4044       64/148     2:19:33   10:34     2:18:19
683   Chris Wages            M4549        41/55     2:20:54   10:34     2:18:23
684   Tiffany Brown-Waldron  F4044       65/148     2:37:59   10:35     2:18:28
685   Briana Beckstrom       F2529       50/104     2:33:21   10:35     2:18:38
686   Betsy Akers            F3034       88/156     2:36:31   10:36     2:18:43
687   Nicole Shaklee         F5559        16/64     2:31:19   10:36     2:18:44
688   Elizabeth Mickelson    F5054        26/89     2:23:59   10:36     2:18:47
689   Andrew Eman            M2529        23/31     2:30:13   10:36     2:18:50
690   Angie Hanson           F4549       33/111     2:36:01   10:36     2:18:52
691   Laura Robinson         F4044       66/148     2:36:01   10:37     2:18:52
692   Rayel Livermont        F2529       51/104     2:53:03   10:37     2:18:53
693   Brianna Weber          F2529       52/104     2:20:10   10:37     2:18:53
694   Emily Anderson         F3539       78/172     2:43:16   10:37     2:18:54
695   Kristin Wagner         F3034       89/156     2:29:59   10:38     2:19:05
696   Carly Johnson          F3034       90/156     2:45:09   10:39     2:19:21
697   Sarah Brown            F4044       67/148     2:28:49   10:39     2:19:23
698   Allison Mader          F4044       68/148     2:41:19   10:39     2:19:23
699   John Coulter           M7074         3/11     2:21:03   10:39     2:19:25
700   Lisa Stutzman          F4549       34/111     2:29:27   10:39     2:19:26
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701   Katherine Lunsford     F5559        17/64     2:36:24   10:39     2:19:30
702   Erin Dau               F2024        18/45     2:46:34   10:39     2:19:30
703   Meagan Kohls           F3034       91/156     2:45:36   10:40     2:19:43
704   Mandi Blanch           F3034       92/156     2:45:36   10:40     2:19:43
705   Kellie Weinheimer      F4549       35/111     2:23:01   10:41     2:19:48
706   Stephanie Abernathey   F3034       93/156     2:20:34   10:41     2:19:53
707   Chelsey Biegler        F2529       53/104     2:30:14   10:42     2:19:59
708   Kimberly Johnson       F4044       69/148     2:47:36   10:42     2:20:02
709   Jenne Loffer           F4044       70/148     2:44:16   10:42     2:20:06
710   Julie Steinberger      F3539       79/172     3:07:04   10:42     2:20:09
711   Katy Miller            F4044       71/148     3:07:03   10:42     2:20:09
712   Jennifer Christensen   F5054        27/89     2:24:42   10:43     2:20:13
713   Agnes Robinson         F6064         7/41     2:33:09   10:43     2:20:15
714   Jessica Ngo            F3539       80/172     2:43:57   10:43     2:20:19
715   Trina Stitt            F5559        18/64     2:26:35   10:43     2:20:22
716   Tricia Berry           F5054        28/89     2:26:35   10:43     2:20:22
717   Natalia Boliari        F5054        29/89     2:44:41   10:44     2:20:25
718   Katie Wilken           F2529       54/104     2:38:06   10:44     2:20:30
719   Drew Anderson          M4044        33/47     2:33:40   10:44     2:20:32
720   Greg Gross             M3539        40/62     2:29:48   10:45     2:20:41
721   Shawn Kohl             M4549        42/55     2:23:05   10:45     2:20:43
722   Jessica Pachel         F2529       55/104     2:50:10   10:45     2:20:46
723   Rhiannon Suchor        F3539       81/172     2:30:07   10:46     2:20:51
724   Jody Sorenson          F5054        30/89     2:29:57   10:46     2:20:57
725   Bailee Natsiopoulos    F2529       56/104     2:37:01   10:46     2:21:01
726   Molly Minton           F3034       94/156     2:33:51   10:46     2:21:02
727   Alex Bachman-Williams  F2529       57/104     2:23:19   10:47     2:21:04
728   Carrie Dufrene         F4044       72/148     2:54:16   10:47     2:21:09
729   Sheila Beermann        F5559        19/64     2:22:02   10:47     2:21:10
730   Kevin Beermann         M7074         4/11     2:22:02   10:47     2:21:10
731   Michael Parente        M6569         7/23     2:43:26   10:47     2:21:15
732   Nicholas Peterson      M2024        22/27     2:54:02   10:48     2:21:17
733   Brooke Thompson        F2529       58/104     2:28:40   10:48     2:21:20
734   Robyn Pledger          F6064         8/41     2:32:33   10:48     2:21:24
735   Cassie Wegelin         F3034       95/156     2:32:33   10:48     2:21:24
736   Kelby Risse            F2529       59/104     2:35:46   10:48     2:21:28
737   Owen Wiederhold        M7599          1/7     2:35:46   10:48     2:21:28
738   Pat Wiederhold         M5054        31/40     2:35:46   10:48     2:21:28
739   Theresa Smallman       F3539       82/172     2:36:28   10:49     2:21:30
740   Haddie Lucy            F2024        19/45     2:22:14   10:49     2:21:33
741   Calvin Krogman         M3539        41/62     2:28:55   10:49     2:21:38
742   Heather McDowell       F4549       36/111     2:48:05   10:50     2:21:55
743   Amy Stockton           F4044       73/148     2:34:18   10:51     2:22:05
744   Angel Capone Evans     F4549       37/111     2:32:00   10:51     2:22:07
745   Lorene Peterson        F4044       74/148     2:32:00   10:51     2:22:07
746   Jacqueline Devoge      F3539       83/172     2:22:45   10:51     2:22:07
747   Shannon Bailey         F4549       38/111     2:23:36   10:52     2:22:12
748   Nancy Lewellen         F6064         9/41     2:39:02   10:52     2:22:12
749   Jennifer Hsu           F4044       75/148     2:25:11   10:52     2:22:17
750   Racheal Shank          F4044       76/148     2:39:19   10:52     2:22:18
751   Erin Smith             F3539       84/172     3:12:41   10:52     2:22:19
752   Alexis Erickson        F2529       60/104     2:49:51   10:53     2:22:22
753   Terra Norton           F4044       77/148     2:51:44   10:53     2:22:25
754   Seth Malott            M3034        46/59     2:49:20   10:53     2:22:26
755   Judy Ratcliff          F6064        10/41     2:51:48   10:53     2:22:30
756   Ashley McConnell       F3034       96/156     2:35:27   10:53     2:22:32
757   Robert Boylan          M3539        42/62     2:40:10   10:53     2:22:32
758   George Gaskin          M3539        43/62     2:40:11   10:53     2:22:33
759   Mark Phipps            M6569         8/23     2:25:04   10:55     2:22:51
760   Jeremy Keizer          M3539        44/62     2:50:16   10:55     2:22:51
761   Megan Statz            F3539       85/172     2:24:11   10:55     2:22:52
762   Howard Ojalvo          M6569         9/23     3:04:29   10:55     2:22:55
763   Lezlie Snoozy-Kaitfors F5054        31/89     2:32:26   10:55     2:22:56
764   Dana Wanner            F4549       39/111     2:32:46   10:56     2:23:12
765   Cole Kennedy           M0119        21/25     2:46:24   10:56     2:23:12
766   Paige Russell          F4044       78/148     3:07:56   10:56     2:23:14
767   Connie Dunn            F5054        32/89     3:08:49   10:57     2:23:17
768   Jamie Gibson           F3034       97/156     2:24:36   10:57     2:23:18
769   Jena Littau            F3539       86/172     2:38:39   10:57     2:23:23
770   Douglas Herman         M5054        32/40     2:28:05   10:57     2:23:25
771   Meghan Ziegs           F3539       87/172     2:32:03   10:58     2:23:30
772   Chelsea Kosmicki       F2529       61/104     2:24:37   10:58     2:23:33
773   Telscha Alderson       F2024        20/45     2:26:52   10:58     2:23:34
774   Bethanie Bates         F4549       40/111     2:41:24   10:59     2:23:44
775   Rachelle Reynolds      F4549       41/111     2:41:24   10:59     2:23:45
776   Patricia Scott         F4549       42/111     2:49:22   10:59     2:23:53
777   Tori Ohlhauser         F5054        33/89     2:26:15   10:59     2:23:53
778   Judy Lamb              F6064        11/41     2:38:02   11:00     2:24:00
779   Nicole Gainey          F2529       62/104     2:38:02   11:00     2:24:00
780   Michelle Condren       F4549       43/111     2:38:50   11:00     2:24:01
781   Chris Condren          M5054        33/40     2:38:50   11:00     2:24:02
782   David Goodsell         M7074         5/11     2:25:13   11:00     2:24:06
783   Peter Wilson           M2529        24/31     2:50:38   11:01     2:24:08
784   Katey Van Hoosier      F2529       63/104     2:41:40   11:01     2:24:18
785   Clark Van Hoosier      M3034        47/59     2:41:40   11:01     2:24:19
786   Bonnie Filipi          F4044       79/148     2:26:12   11:02     2:24:26
787   Austyn Filipi          F0119        26/40     2:41:00   11:02     2:24:31
788   Jacquelynn Severson    F3034       98/156     2:30:00   11:02     2:24:33
789   Sara Eckelberg         F3539       88/172     2:41:00   11:03     2:24:34
790   Morgan Hanson          F2024        21/45     2:54:11   11:03     2:24:35
791   Linda Abramczyk        F6064        12/41     2:27:49   11:03     2:24:35
792   Tania Kreitman         F4549       44/111     2:25:57   11:03     2:24:36
793   Heidi Burns            F4549       45/111     2:50:07   11:03     2:24:36
794   Shawndra Hoeksema      F3034       99/156     2:30:03   11:03     2:24:37
795   Keely Oneill           F0119        27/40     2:44:02   11:03     2:24:39
796   Susan Rupp             F5054        34/89     3:08:14   11:03     2:24:39
797   Michael Fortney        M3539        45/62     2:32:29   11:03     2:24:42
798   Laura Dennis           F6064        13/41     2:25:49   11:04     2:24:46
799   Ami Erickson           F4549       46/111     2:33:12   11:04     2:24:47
800   Tracey Awalt           F6064        14/41     2:34:53   11:04     2:24:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Christian Erickson     M5054        34/40     2:33:12   11:04     2:24:48
802   Damon Cain             M4044        34/47     2:49:02   11:04     2:24:50
803   Alex Chamberlin        M4044        35/47     2:26:45   11:04     2:24:53
804   Rachel Davila          F3539       89/172     2:29:05   11:04     2:24:56
805   Brandye Ranum          F4549       47/111     2:57:19   11:05     2:25:03
806   Ben Kennedy            M2024        23/27     2:48:20   11:05     2:25:07
807   Cory Plugge            M2529        25/31     3:12:13   11:05     2:25:10
808   Breanna Bollow         F2529       64/104     3:12:13   11:05     2:25:10
809   Layne Priest           F3034      100/156     2:45:55   11:06     2:25:22
810   Peter Gerbracht        M3539        46/62     2:27:58   11:06     2:25:22
811   Betty Anderson         F4549       48/111     2:34:50   11:07     2:25:26
812   Leah Simmons           F3539       90/172     2:31:01   11:07     2:25:28
813   Jeremy Johnson         M4044        36/47     2:28:31   11:07     2:25:34
814   Michelle Anderson      F4044       80/148     2:52:55   11:08     2:25:40
815   Kailee Webster         F0119        28/40     2:45:14   11:08     2:25:43
816   Kevin Maher            M6064        10/22     3:07:45   11:08     2:25:48
817   Carmelle Minton        F5054        35/89     2:42:42   11:08     2:25:50
818   Jackie Gerdts Njos     F3539       91/172     2:41:39   11:09     2:25:55
819   Amber Arthur           F4044       81/148     2:38:59   11:09     2:25:56
820   Jennifer Buchholtz     F3539       92/172     2:27:20   11:09     2:26:03
821   Jarrett Moore          M4549        43/55     2:28:08   11:12     2:26:37
822   Riley Fransen          M4044        37/47     2:51:54   11:12     2:26:39
823   Kyle Wiese             M3539        47/62     2:29:05   11:13     2:26:47
824   Kayla Bennett          F3539       93/172     2:31:27   11:14     2:26:58
825   Brenda Rhone           F5054        36/89     2:32:29   11:14     2:26:59
826   Jennifer Mertz         F4044       82/148     2:32:30   11:14     2:27:00
827   Katie Lienke           F4044       83/148     2:40:37   11:14     2:27:06
828   Jeff Gordon            M6569        10/23     2:40:37   11:14     2:27:07
829   Allen Stilwell         M3539        48/62     2:29:10   11:14     2:27:07
830   Kyler Pietzyk          M0119        22/25     2:44:21   11:15     2:27:13
831   Laura Gordon           F4044       84/148     3:14:51   11:15     2:27:14
832   Danelle Evers          F4549       49/111     2:34:00   11:15     2:27:14
833   Andrea Driscoll-Kissli F2529       65/104     2:53:34   11:15     2:27:17
834   Lydia Staples          F3539       94/172     2:30:15   11:15     2:27:22
835   Delmer Forgets  Nothin M3034        48/59     3:18:31   11:16     2:27:26
836   Rebecca Biteler        F4044       85/148     2:54:39   11:16     2:27:27
837   Andrea Pedersen        F3539       95/172     2:53:07   11:16     2:27:29
838   Carmen Oneill          F4549       50/111     2:46:54   11:16     2:27:30
839   Mary Panerio           F3539       96/172     2:30:02   11:17     2:27:36
840   Lynnel Hare            F3034      101/156     3:18:36   11:17     2:27:38
841   Amber Jandel           F3539       97/172     2:43:18   11:17     2:27:43
842   Jamie Hockenbary       F4549       51/111     2:28:44   11:17     2:27:44
843   Abbie Wather           F4044       86/148     3:19:23   11:17     2:27:45
844   Laura Priest           F3034      102/156     2:48:22   11:17     2:27:48
845   Brian Vanderbush       M4549        44/55     2:30:02   11:18     2:27:53
846   Sara Howard            F3539       98/172     2:40:09   11:18     2:27:55
847   Pam Miller             F6064        15/41     2:51:12   11:18     2:27:55
848   Brooke Haga            F4549       52/111     2:33:14   11:18     2:27:59
849   Shayla Luhman          F4044       87/148     3:15:06   11:19     2:28:06
850   Jason Heidebrink       M4549        45/55     2:55:00   11:20     2:28:20
851   Nicholas Alberts       M2529        26/31     2:31:00   11:20     2:28:22
852   Brad Lacroix           M5559        20/30     2:31:00   11:20     2:28:23
853   Shenae Lacroix         F2529       66/104     2:31:00   11:20     2:28:23
854   Ashley Dunn            F2024        22/45     3:10:29   11:20     2:28:26
855   Elizabeth Robinson     F3034      103/156     2:41:25   11:21     2:28:29
856   Seher Swenson          F6064        16/41     2:31:19   11:21     2:28:38
857   Anissa Pietzyk         F0119        29/40     2:45:53   11:22     2:28:46
858   Shanna Westbrook       F3539       99/172     2:48:32   11:22     2:28:50
859   Cathy Nielson          F4549       53/111     2:45:06   11:22     2:28:54
860   Cyrus Rhode Jr         M7599          2/7     2:38:04   11:23     2:28:55
861   Levi Hattervig         M2529        27/31     2:32:54   11:24     2:29:17
862   Michelle Macrander     F3034      104/156     2:47:05   11:24     2:29:17
863   Calvin Conroy          M4549        46/55     2:55:55   11:26     2:29:35
864   Stetson Anderson       M2024        24/27     2:34:17   11:26     2:29:35
865   Kim Smith              F5054        37/89     3:03:16   11:26     2:29:46
866   Paul Keizer            M3539        49/62     2:56:52   11:27     2:29:50
867   Kathleen Grigg         F3034      105/156     2:50:35   11:27     2:29:55
868   Anna Moffatt           F4044       88/148     2:39:25   11:27     2:29:59
869   Megan Mutchler         F3034      106/156     2:42:26   11:28     2:30:06
870   Hillary Christopher    F2529       67/104     2:31:23   11:28     2:30:07
871   Jesse Stewart          M4044        38/47     3:13:31   11:28     2:30:09
872   Gregory Echols         M5559        21/30     2:35:52   11:28     2:30:12
873   Steven Schelske        M6064        11/22     2:37:48   11:28     2:30:13
874   Zarah Crago            F3034      107/156     2:40:47   11:29     2:30:22
875   Matt Korbisch          M6569        11/23     2:31:34   11:29     2:30:22
876   Sally Korbisch         F6569         1/19     2:31:34   11:29     2:30:22
877   Carly Uthe-Leither     F3034      108/156     2:40:50   11:29     2:30:25
878   Christy Hammerstrom    F4549       54/111     3:03:32   11:29     2:30:26
879   Christine Kaitfors     F6569         2/19     2:40:06   11:30     2:30:36
880   Madison Cote           F2529       68/104     2:56:47   11:31     2:30:44
881   Megan Wilson           F3034      109/156     2:31:44   11:31     2:30:49
882   Lacie Schwend          F3539      100/172     2:40:21   11:31     2:30:50
883   Mallory Norway         F7074          1/5     2:34:43   11:32     2:30:57
884   Suzanne Buntrock       F6064        17/41     2:44:26   11:32     2:31:05
885   Rachel Flicek          F2529       69/104     2:43:40   11:33     2:31:08
886   Grant Flicek           M2529        28/31     2:43:40   11:33     2:31:09
887   Andrew Smith           M6064        12/22     2:55:26   11:33     2:31:10
888   Patrick Johansen       M4044        39/47     2:32:42   11:33     2:31:14
889   Kurt Larsen            M3034        49/59     2:42:01   11:33     2:31:17
890   Jim Anderson           M6569        12/23     2:33:40   11:33     2:31:18
891   Karan Erickson         F4549       55/111     2:58:49   11:34     2:31:19
892   Lisa Martinez          F2529       70/104     2:42:57   11:34     2:31:20
893   Amy Cook               F3034      110/156     3:00:03   11:35     2:31:33
894   Jeannie Peterson       F5054        38/89     2:34:05   11:35     2:31:35
895   Angy Murphy            F3539      101/172     2:52:17   11:36     2:31:53
896   Rob Vander Pol         M4549        47/55     2:37:15   11:36     2:31:58
897   Jon Collins            M3539        50/62     2:44:18   11:37     2:32:01
898   Katrina Collins        F3539      102/172     2:44:18   11:37     2:32:01
899   Paula Clinedinst       F5054        39/89     2:49:02   11:37     2:32:07
900   Cindy Crooks           F4549       56/111     3:21:43   11:38     2:32:17
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901   Meri Fischer           F6064        18/41     2:33:55   11:39     2:32:28
902   Allyson Murphy         F2529       71/104     2:33:55   11:39     2:32:28
903   Emma Veverka           F2024        23/45     2:40:25   11:39     2:32:33
904   Heather Gonzalez       F3034      111/156     2:38:12   11:40     2:32:47
905   Maddie Cassidy         F2024        24/45     3:18:05   11:40     2:32:50
906   Rachel Hobbs           F3034      112/156     2:47:00   11:41     2:32:53
907   Bob Meyer              M7599          3/7     2:49:27   11:41     2:33:03
908   Sabrina Nichols        F2024        25/45     2:51:12   11:44     2:33:34
909   Karl McFarlane         M3034        50/59     2:51:13   11:44     2:33:35
910   Stacia Harvey          F3034      113/156     2:34:53   11:44     2:33:35
911   Beth Guenther          F3539      103/172     2:36:49   11:44     2:33:36
912   Jill Leberknight       F5559        20/64     2:51:12   11:44     2:33:36
913   Thelma Hirsch          F5559        21/64     2:36:49   11:44     2:33:36
914   Karen Walton           F4549       57/111     2:36:09   11:45     2:33:45
915   Rebecca Herbert        F5054        40/89     2:55:30   11:45     2:33:50
916   Christine Houseman     F4549       58/111     2:58:44   11:45     2:33:52
917   Morganna Leboutillier  F2529       72/104     2:34:29   11:46     2:34:03
918   Kelsi Nielsen          F3034      114/156     2:54:45   11:46     2:34:06
919   Mary Johnston          F4044       89/148     2:47:14   11:47     2:34:16
920   Mark Flint             M5559        22/30     2:58:01   11:48     2:34:23
921   Tiffany Hernandez      F3034      115/156     2:53:39   11:48     2:34:30
922   Dave Doherty           M4549        48/55     3:16:17   11:48     2:34:32
923   Jacey Bauman           F4044       90/148     3:19:15   11:48     2:34:32
924   Brittany Blaylock      F2529       73/104     2:39:58   11:48     2:34:33
925   Sarah Schumacher       F3034      116/156     3:17:28   11:48     2:34:33
926   Rachel Miller          F2529       74/104     2:52:17   11:49     2:34:42
927   Dallas Frein           F5054        41/89     2:49:19   11:49     2:34:45
928   Lori Nelson            F5559        22/64     2:59:47   11:49     2:34:47
929   Danyell Costello       F3539      104/172     2:37:42   11:50     2:34:55
930   Karen Baese            F5559        23/64     2:37:55   11:51     2:35:05
931   Michael Brown          M3539        51/62     2:43:25   11:52     2:35:17
932   Laken Jacobson         F0119        30/40     2:46:55   11:52     2:35:18
933   Shelby McCarty         F2024        26/45     3:04:03   11:52     2:35:19
934   Sydney Gruntmeir       F2529       75/104     2:56:15   11:52     2:35:21
935   Laurie McDowell        F6064        19/41     2:53:22   11:53     2:35:28
936   Jennifer Salcido       F4044       91/148     2:48:52   11:53     2:35:29
937   Will Peterson          M3539        52/62     3:07:10   11:53     2:35:36
938   Kim McCandless         F6064        20/41     2:37:29   11:54     2:35:43
939   Meghan Weigel          F3034      117/156     2:50:43   11:54     2:35:45
940   Nichole Heinz          F3539      105/172     2:50:43   11:54     2:35:45
941   April Schreurs         F3034      118/156     2:39:10   11:56     2:36:07
942   Roger Peabody          M6569        13/23     2:39:10   11:56     2:36:07
943   Jared McFadden         M3034        51/59     2:45:48   11:56     2:36:09
944   Stephanie Baumgarten   F4549       59/111     2:45:15   11:56     2:36:09
945   Al Gurwitz             M7599          4/7     3:04:14   11:56     2:36:13
946   Tory Makela            F2529       76/104     2:57:13   11:56     2:36:18
947   Maddie Anderson        F2024        27/45     2:46:45   11:57     2:36:23
948   Dustin Scheuffele      M3539        53/62     2:38:27   11:58     2:36:35
949   Anna Collins           F2529       77/104     2:44:06   11:58     2:36:41
950   Carisa Gerving         F4044       92/148     2:45:18   11:59     2:36:51
951   Annette Chavez         F6064        21/41     2:50:20   11:59     2:36:57
952   Carla Freemore         F5054        42/89     2:49:15   12:01     2:37:16
953   Michael Satterness     M3539        54/62     3:06:09   12:01     2:37:17
954   Errin Satterness       F4044       93/148     3:06:09   12:01     2:37:17
955   Carolyn Deraad         F4549       60/111     2:56:44   12:01     2:37:20
956   Katie Rus              F2529       78/104     2:39:29   12:02     2:37:35
957   Dustin Dale            M3539        55/62     2:39:18   12:03     2:37:42
958   Micki Thompson         F4044       94/148     2:45:13   12:03     2:37:42
959   Terri Tabor            F4549       61/111     2:46:58   12:03     2:37:43
960   Gerald Ferris          M7074         6/11     2:51:48   12:03     2:37:45
961   Brady Fryberger        M2024        25/27     2:39:42   12:03     2:37:45
962   Carisa Jones           F4549       62/111     2:45:24   12:03     2:37:48
963   Barney Schneider       F4044       95/148     3:08:05   12:03     2:37:51
964   Julie Terhune          F3539      106/172     3:01:01   12:04     2:38:02
965   Mandy McKim            F3539      107/172     3:01:01   12:04     2:38:02
966   Stephanie Keizer       F3034      119/156     3:05:46   12:05     2:38:12
967   Rhonda Allmaras        F5559        24/64     2:55:55   12:05     2:38:14
968   Kristi Kohl            F4549       63/111     2:40:38   12:05     2:38:17
969   Julie Thorstenson      F4044       96/148     2:52:15   12:06     2:38:30
970   Laura Hunt             F3539      108/172     2:52:15   12:06     2:38:30
971   Bethany Shupe          F4044       97/148     2:41:01   12:07     2:38:33
972   Jessica Lind           F3539      109/172     3:07:37   12:07     2:38:34
973   Rebecca Pedersen       F5054        43/89     2:42:04   12:07     2:38:36
974   Breanne Mueller        F3539      110/172     2:57:32   12:08     2:38:45
975   Victoria Armstrong     F3034      120/156     3:03:02   12:09     2:38:59
976   Tammy Maret            F5054        44/89     2:47:21   12:09     2:39:06
977   Heidi Huwe             F4044       98/148     2:41:04   12:09     2:39:08
978   Kaitlyn Walery         F3034      121/156     2:44:23   12:10     2:39:13
979   Stephanie Montour-Holt F4044       99/148     3:00:26   12:11     2:39:27
980   Kari Quam              F4044      100/148     3:24:46   12:11     2:39:30
981   Don Lechner            M6064        13/22     2:59:12   12:12     2:39:46
982   Danielle Brouillette   F3034      122/156     2:49:41   12:13     2:39:56
983   Ashley Engesser        F3539      111/172     3:24:45   12:13     2:39:58
984   Rachel Beumer          F3539      112/172     2:51:18   12:14     2:40:08
985   Greg Stalcup           M5559        23/30     2:57:09   12:15     2:40:24
986   Brenda Girouard        F4549       64/111     3:25:57   12:15     2:40:24
987   Dianne Stalcup         F5559        25/64     2:57:09   12:15     2:40:24
988   Emily Stalcup          F2529       79/104     2:57:09   12:15     2:40:28
989   Brenna Thompson        F2024        28/45     2:51:30   12:16     2:40:31
990   Breana Rexroad         F3034      123/156     3:11:57   12:16     2:40:40
991   Linda Johnson          F5559        26/64     3:05:08   12:16     2:40:41
992   Melissa Webster        F4549       65/111     3:00:11   12:16     2:40:41
993   Emily Larsen           F3034      124/156     2:53:31   12:16     2:40:41
994   Sarah Williamson       F4044      101/148     2:54:06   12:17     2:40:49
995   Janelle Dill           F3034      125/156     2:58:39   12:17     2:40:55
996   Todd Reif              M5559        24/30     2:57:29   12:19     2:41:18
997   Ray Reif               M3034        52/59     2:57:29   12:19     2:41:19
998   Elizabeth Peters       F2529       80/104     2:42:59   12:20     2:41:29
999   Kristie Hoyme          F6064        22/41     2:43:49   12:20     2:41:33
1000  Krista Heid            F3034      126/156     3:10:23   12:21     2:41:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Paula Stromer          F4044      102/148     3:10:23   12:21     2:41:35
1002  Anna Hume              F4549       66/111     2:42:53   12:21     2:41:40
1003  Duane Dittmer          M6569        14/23     2:52:35   12:21     2:41:42
1004  Jessica Kanta          F4044      103/148     2:45:29   12:22     2:41:52
1005  Jessica Dial           F4044      104/148     2:45:29   12:22     2:41:53
1006  Mandy Noll             F4044      105/148     3:24:30   12:23     2:42:04
1007  Jaci Williams          F3539      113/172     2:47:38   12:23     2:42:07
1008  Emily Campos           F3034      127/156     2:46:16   12:23     2:42:10
1009  Michelle Slagle        F4044      106/148     2:45:32   12:25     2:42:37
1010  Julie Cartney          F5054        45/89     2:48:13   12:26     2:42:41
1011  Bradley Gordon         M6064        14/22     2:56:10   12:26     2:42:50
1012  Annika Walz            F2529       81/104     2:45:26   12:26     2:42:52
1013  Dori McRae             M5559        25/30     2:47:35   12:28     2:43:09
1014  Peyton Njos            F0119        31/40     2:59:04   12:29     2:43:20
1015  Sue Bond               F5559        27/64     2:59:39   12:29     2:43:23
1016  Ratna Fleig            F4549       67/111     3:06:09   12:29     2:43:31
1017  Elizabeth Regalado     F3539      114/172     3:15:41   12:30     2:43:42
1018  Trista Dupres          F3539      115/172     2:52:12   12:30     2:43:45
1019  Chere Stephen          F3539      116/172     2:44:36   12:30     2:43:45
1020  Kelsey Ludemann        F2529       82/104     3:09:21   12:31     2:43:55
1021  Kurt Ludemann          M3034        53/59     3:09:22   12:31     2:43:55
1022  Tonja Marking          F5054        46/89     2:50:59   12:32     2:44:04
1023  Trish Colby            F4549       68/111     2:48:23   12:34     2:44:28
1024  Charlene Jackson       F4549       69/111     2:56:17   12:34     2:44:32
1025  Rea Riggle             F4549       70/111     2:56:17   12:34     2:44:32
1026  Kaylynn Jefferson      F2024        29/45     2:48:29   12:34     2:44:34
1027  Colleen Savage         F5054        47/89     3:05:32   12:34     2:44:37
1028  Kayla Royer            F3034      128/156     2:57:36   12:35     2:44:41
1029  Kimberly Kinney        F3539      117/172     3:12:50   12:35     2:44:42
1030  Benjamin Hoefer        M4044        40/47     3:01:26   12:35     2:44:46
1031  Laurie Moeller         F5054        48/89     2:46:03   12:35     2:44:47
1032  Kathy Phipps           F6569         3/19     2:47:15   12:36     2:45:00
1033  Patricia Watson        F5559        28/64     2:58:23   12:36     2:45:00
1034  Jane Hagan             F2529       83/104     2:46:53   12:40     2:45:49
1035  Jasmine Markovsky-Gonz F3539      118/172     2:49:05   12:40     2:45:50
1036  Jami Markovsky-Gonzale F3034      129/156     2:49:05   12:40     2:45:50
1037  Jessica Jones          F2529       84/104     2:46:56   12:40     2:45:52
1038  David Ermish           M4549        49/55     2:59:23   12:41     2:45:57
1039  Bruce Lundie           M6569        15/23     2:58:02   12:41     2:45:59
1040  Ruth Conway            F4044      107/148     3:07:36   12:42     2:46:13
1041  Kate Haesemeyer        F0119        32/40     3:06:53   12:42     2:46:14
1042  Shawn Miller           M0119        23/25     3:06:53   12:42     2:46:14
1043  Elyssa Cummings        F0119        33/40     3:04:41   12:43     2:46:29
1044  Rebecca Buechler       F2529       85/104     3:13:07   12:44     2:46:36
1045  Bradley Barkley        M6064        15/22     2:51:15   12:44     2:46:37
1046  Sara Knight            F3539      119/172     2:57:10   12:44     2:46:38
1047  Alexandra Hoachlander  F3034      130/156     3:00:21   12:44     2:46:43
1048  Mariah Boese           F3034      131/156     3:12:59   12:45     2:46:58
1049  Justine Quintus        F3034      132/156     3:12:59   12:45     2:46:59
1050  Melissa Tauer          F3539      120/172     2:54:32   12:45     2:47:02
1051  Kayla Wulf             F3539      121/172     2:54:51   12:46     2:47:09
1052  Michael Hieb           M4549        50/55     2:48:34   12:47     2:47:28
1053  Bryce Stiles           F2024        30/45     3:05:09   12:48     2:47:36
1054  Ruth McInnis           F5559        29/64     2:56:41   12:49     2:47:42
1055  Matt Macrander         M3034        54/59     3:05:31   12:49     2:47:43
1056  Bill Henrichsen        M7074         7/11     2:57:57   12:52     2:48:23
1057  Andrew Rexroad         M3034        55/59     3:19:41   12:52     2:48:24
1058  Jennifer Obrist        F4044      108/148     3:12:10   12:52     2:48:32
1059  Emilia Flint           F3539      122/172     3:12:19   12:53     2:48:38
1060  Emilee Masson          F4044      109/148     3:36:17   12:55     2:49:03
1061  Laurie Schaff          F4044      110/148     3:36:17   12:55     2:49:03
1062  Steve Horan            M5054        35/40     3:05:37   12:55     2:49:04
1063  Russell Urban          M6569        16/23     3:14:23   12:55     2:49:11
1064  Devin Johansen         F4044      111/148     2:50:48   12:56     2:49:20
1065  Marvin Tabor           M6064        16/22     2:58:41   12:56     2:49:26
1066  Roxanne Horkey         F6064        23/41     3:14:01   12:57     2:49:29
1067  Nick Davis             M3539        56/62     2:53:30   12:58     2:49:44
1068  Megan Davis            F3539      123/172     2:53:30   12:58     2:49:45
1069  Brittnee Borgialli     F2529       86/104     2:50:59   12:58     2:49:47
1070  Kim Burton             F4044      112/148     2:53:47   12:58     2:49:51
1071  Dawn Keough            F4549       71/111     2:54:24   12:59     2:50:03
1072  Nicole Monroe          F2024        31/45     3:11:26   13:01     2:50:29
1073  Cassie Klumpp          F6569         4/19     3:03:08   13:01     2:50:31
1074  Brandi Eckert          F4044      113/148     3:14:35   13:02     2:50:37
1075  Nancy Williams         F5559        30/64     3:16:13   13:02     2:50:40
1076  Julie Priest           F5559        31/64     3:07:50   13:03     2:50:55
1077  Jessica Bagwell        F4044      114/148     2:56:50   13:04     2:51:01
1078  Richard Baken          M6569        17/23     2:56:50   13:04     2:51:02
1079  Shanda Rodriguez       F3034      133/156     2:52:24   13:05     2:51:12
1080  Kim Bertsch            F3539      124/172     3:35:11   13:05     2:51:16
1081  Shantel Kocer          F3539      125/172     3:15:20   13:05     2:51:23
1082  Annette Lehn           F5559        32/64     3:08:22   13:06     2:51:26
1083  Josephine Morris       F2529       87/104     3:19:38   13:06     2:51:30
1084  Jay Eyre               M7074         8/11     2:54:33   13:06     2:51:34
1085  Regina Cheyney         F6569         5/19     2:54:26   13:07     2:51:38
1086  Jessie Dee             F3539      126/172     2:54:27   13:07     2:51:39
1087  Amy Indvik             F5054        49/89     2:55:53   13:07     2:51:40
1088  Joann Dunleavy         F5559        33/64     2:53:43   13:07     2:51:45
1089  Ryan Knight            M4044        41/47     3:02:21   13:07     2:51:48
1090  Collin Hagans          M0119        24/25     2:54:35   13:07     2:51:49
1091  Shastin Gerbracht      F4044      115/148     2:54:35   13:07     2:51:50
1092  Misty Tyon             F4044      116/148     2:53:54   13:08     2:51:52
1093  William Haga           M4549        51/55     2:57:08   13:08     2:51:52
1094  Rose Tschetter         F4549       72/111     2:54:59   13:08     2:51:52
1095  Bob Whay               M6064        17/22     2:52:50   13:08     2:51:58
1096  Katie Strande          F2024        32/45     2:54:10   13:09     2:52:08
1097  Nicole Habbe           F2529       88/104     3:13:06   13:09     2:52:11
1098  Angela Ratzsch         F4044      117/148     3:18:29   13:10     2:52:18
1099  Jodi Wolf              F5054        50/89     2:54:49   13:10     2:52:27
1100  Patty Brown            F5559        34/64     3:16:21   13:11     2:52:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
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1101  Michelle Stoneking     F3034      134/156     3:11:02   13:12     2:52:49
1102  Megan Rhodes           F2529       89/104     3:06:07   13:12     2:52:54
1103  Almona Kills In Water  F5054        51/89     3:43:53   13:13     2:53:00
1104  Carleen Krebs          F6064        24/41     3:09:55   13:14     2:53:12
1105  Kourtney Krebs         F3034      135/156     3:09:53   13:14     2:53:13
1106  Loren Neuenschwander   M5559        26/30     2:55:10   13:14     2:53:18
1107  Sara Halvorson         F4044      118/148     3:32:46   13:16     2:53:35
1108  Kari Katzer            F4044      119/148     3:32:46   13:16     2:53:36
1109  Tanya Garnenez         F4044      120/148     2:58:37   13:16     2:53:45
1110  Daniel Ward            M3539        57/62     2:55:13   13:17     2:53:50
1111  Brooke Okray           F2529       90/104     3:09:14   13:17     2:53:51
1112  Mary Storgaard         M5054        36/40     3:22:00   13:17     2:53:51
1113  Rhonda Hull            F2529       91/104     3:04:24   13:17     2:53:52
1114  Rebecca Morgan         F2529       92/104     3:04:25   13:17     2:53:54
1115  Bryce Pietzyk          M4549        52/55     3:04:40   13:18     2:54:12
1116  Brian Gabriel          M4044        42/47     3:16:43   13:20     2:54:28
1117  Tracy Woodard          F3539      127/172     3:16:44   13:20     2:54:28
1118  Caroline Decory        F3034      136/156     3:45:47   13:21     2:54:41
1119  Janie Wyatt            F5054        52/89     3:11:21   13:21     2:54:49
1120  Susan Blazek           F6569         6/19     3:17:06   13:21     2:54:50
1121  Lisa Kuzman            F3539      128/172     3:18:54   13:22     2:55:02
1122  Wendy Lenning          F4549       73/111     3:17:58   13:23     2:55:09
1123  Judith Cummings        F5054        53/89     3:13:40   13:24     2:55:26
1124  Terra Robbins          F3539      129/172     3:43:59   13:24     2:55:27
1125  Jessica Garden         F3034      137/156     2:57:27   13:25     2:55:42
1126  Jason Cast             M4044        43/47     3:38:48   13:26     2:55:53
1127  Preston Anderson       M0119        25/25     3:00:37   13:26     2:55:54
1128  Stephanie Schneider    F3034      138/156     3:00:37   13:26     2:55:55
1129  Nicole Young           F4549       74/111     3:16:51   13:28     2:56:15
1130  Sherilyn Senef         F6064        25/41     2:57:15   13:28     2:56:15
1131  Sydnie Gamroth         F3539      130/172     3:12:54   13:29     2:56:32
1132  Faith Pulver           F5559        35/64     3:23:05   13:29     2:56:32
1133  Marcia Hokenson        F6569         7/19     3:29:43   13:29     2:56:36
1134  Kathey Wilson          F6569         8/19     3:24:05   13:29     2:56:38
1135  Hillary Hill           F4044      121/148     3:06:25   13:31     2:56:53
1136  Hunter Hasskamp        M2024        26/27     3:17:20   13:31     2:57:01
1137  Denise Hasskamp        F5054        54/89     3:17:19   13:31     2:57:01
1138  Kelly Hazledine        F6064        26/41     3:07:24   13:32     2:57:13
1139  Nicholle Larson        F3539      131/172     3:19:17   13:33     2:57:21
1140  Jason Delgado          M4549        53/55     3:42:48   13:34     2:57:34
1141  Mara Reinstein         F4549       75/111     3:13:38   13:34     2:57:37
1142  Kyle Weyerbacher       M3034        56/59     3:11:03   13:35     2:57:51
1143  Jennifer Santos        F4549       76/111     3:00:36   13:36     2:58:07
1144  Amy Pisha              F5054        55/89     3:26:06   13:37     2:58:21
1145  Selena Hanna           F2529       93/104     3:00:42   13:37     2:58:21
1146  Lance Weaver           M6064        18/22     2:59:30   13:38     2:58:29
1147  Tami Petersen          F5559        36/64     2:59:30   13:38     2:58:29
1148  Sarah Walker           F3539      132/172     3:23:21   13:39     2:58:42
1149  Stephanie Nicholson    F3034      139/156     3:23:21   13:39     2:58:42
1150  Jolene Haynie          F4044      122/148     3:00:08   13:39     2:58:44
1151  Jasa Fulton            F3539      133/172     3:00:09   13:39     2:58:44
1152  Kylee Anderson         F2529       94/104     3:00:44   13:39     2:58:49
1153  Rosa Acevedo           F3034      140/156     3:07:34   13:41     2:59:06
1154  Jennifer Pietzyk       F4044      123/148     3:16:16   13:41     2:59:09
1155  Michael Stulken        M4044        44/47     3:02:06   13:42     2:59:22
1156  Jenifer Stulken        F3539      134/172     3:02:06   13:42     2:59:23
1157  Kaylee Anderson        F2024        33/45     3:27:02   13:45     2:59:58
1158  Chasity Johnson        F2529       95/104     3:40:55   13:46     3:00:19
1159  Brittney Kelley        F2529       96/104     3:40:55   13:46     3:00:20
1160  Whitney Anderson       F2024        34/45     3:27:28   13:47     3:00:24
1161  Lynette Cross          F6064        27/41     3:04:54   13:47     3:00:28
1162  Keri Homan             F4549       77/111     3:26:53   13:48     3:00:37
1163  Sarah Tucker           F4549       78/111     3:28:16   13:48     3:00:42
1164  Joann Widrig           F4549       79/111     3:15:58   13:51     3:01:14
1165  Ryan Jenks             F3539      135/172     3:19:19   13:52     3:01:35
1166  Megan Laskowski        F3539      136/172     3:05:04   13:52     3:01:40
1167  Nikki Allen            F3539      137/172     3:13:02   13:53     3:01:48
1168  Audrey Hines           F3539      138/172     3:40:06   13:53     3:01:51
1169  Betty Lantis           F3539      139/172     3:29:29   13:53     3:01:51
1170  Susie Strande          F6064        28/41     3:03:53   13:53     3:01:51
1171  Pamela Mund            F7074          2/5     3:42:28   13:54     3:02:00
1172  Shayleen Baumann       F2024        35/45     3:30:19   13:55     3:02:08
1173  Tim Robinson           M5054        37/40     3:05:21   13:57     3:02:33
1174  Jj Robinson            F4549       80/111     3:05:22   13:57     3:02:33
1175  Veronica Golden        F2529       97/104     3:30:46   13:57     3:02:35
1176  Marie Gay              F6064        29/41     3:05:36   13:57     3:02:38
1177  Tori Lawson            M3034        57/59     3:20:23   13:57     3:02:42
1178  Angela Kalipetsis      F4044      124/148     3:20:24   13:57     3:02:43
1179  April Kitzan           F4044      125/148     3:19:15   13:58     3:02:47
1180  Rebecca Hafner         F3539      140/172     3:05:12   13:58     3:02:55
1181  Judie Amo              F5054        56/89     3:04:54   13:59     3:03:03
1182  Katie Shearman         F4549       81/111     3:50:13   13:59     3:03:09
1183  Patricia Gottschalk    F7074          3/5     3:43:40   14:00     3:03:13
1184  Dick Horak             M7074         9/11     3:07:15   14:00     3:03:13
1185  Rhea Waldman           F3539      141/172     3:48:02   14:00     3:03:21
1186  Meera Raghavendra      F5559        37/64     3:04:12   14:02     3:03:38
1187  Angela Judd            F5054        57/89     3:22:02   14:02     3:03:44
1188  Katie Paulson          F4044      126/148     3:30:38   14:03     3:03:56
1189  Stephanie Janssen      F4044      127/148     3:05:04   14:04     3:04:12
1190  Gloria Vargas          F6569         9/19     3:32:35   14:05     3:04:22
1191  Rhonda Lee             F4549       82/111     3:49:47   14:05     3:04:26
1192  Sierra Ward            F3539      142/172     3:05:57   14:06     3:04:34
1193  Heather Rowen          F4044      128/148     3:16:38   14:07     3:04:48
1194  Frank Filipi           M3539        58/62     3:21:37   14:08     3:05:09
1195  Jeani Vincent          F3539      143/172     3:16:00   14:09     3:05:11
1196  Lauren Antonen         F4044      129/148     3:16:04   14:09     3:05:15
1197  Kelli Kral             F4549       83/111     3:06:08   14:09     3:05:18
1198  Vonda Hamill           F5054        58/89     3:25:21   14:11     3:05:41
1199  Cindy Johnson          F5559        38/64     3:12:49   14:11     3:05:44
1200  Nicole Bodine          F2024        36/45     3:25:50   14:12     3:05:58
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1201  Brian Cornelius        M7074        10/11     3:31:23   14:13     3:06:10
1202  Brooke Comer           F2529       98/104     3:09:01   14:15     3:06:30
1203  Ashley Hicks           F3539      144/172     3:15:55   14:15     3:06:38
1204  Cindy Weaver           F6064        30/41     3:08:17   14:18     3:07:15
1205  Lisa Amick             F3539      145/172     3:25:22   14:18     3:07:16
1206  Amy Raymer             F3539      146/172     3:27:35   14:22     3:08:04
1207  Shelly Murdock         F4549       84/111     3:27:36   14:22     3:08:06
1208  Joan Roberts           F5559        39/64     3:24:37   14:22     3:08:12
1209  Michelle Cristini      F5559        40/64     3:12:50   14:25     3:08:48
1210  Amy Tatge              F5559        41/64     3:23:02   14:25     3:08:48
1211  Juliet Hagen           F5054        59/89     3:23:12   14:25     3:08:49
1212  Lacey Schardine        F3539      147/172     3:22:17   14:28     3:09:19
1213  William Blazek         M6569        18/23     3:41:20   14:30     3:09:44
1214  Florence Benson        F4549       85/111     3:14:45   14:30     3:09:54
1215  Jamie Craddock         F4549       86/111     3:19:08   14:30     3:09:56
1216  Jessica Lewan          F4044      130/148     3:36:08   14:30     3:09:58
1217  Tonia Knudson          F5054        60/89     3:37:21   14:34     3:10:46
1218  Crystal Flemmer        F5559        42/64     3:37:21   14:34     3:10:46
1219  Cade Kling             M3034        58/59     3:16:35   14:35     3:10:55
1220  Courtney Oelke         F3539      148/172     3:16:35   14:35     3:10:56
1221  Ashley Von Eye         F3539      149/172     3:14:28   14:36     3:11:05
1222  Kasey Brixius          F3539      150/172     3:14:28   14:36     3:11:05
1223  Rendy Lemke            F5054        61/89     3:56:46   14:37     3:11:21
1224  Whitney Pavich De Sanc F3034      141/156     3:56:46   14:37     3:11:21
1225  Kirk Buchholz          M4044        45/47     3:25:45   14:38     3:11:39
1226  Nichole Gust           F3539      151/172     3:25:45   14:38     3:11:40
1227  Becky Huebner          F4044      131/148     3:39:16   14:39     3:11:42
1228  Anna Anderson          F4549       87/111     3:26:20   14:40     3:12:06
1229  Teresa Hillberg        F5559        43/64     3:55:43   14:41     3:12:09
1230  Roberta Hultman        F4549       88/111     3:55:43   14:41     3:12:10
1231  Sara Steever           F5559        44/64     3:13:34   14:43     3:12:46
1232  Shannon Connor         M4549        54/55     4:02:29   14:44     3:13:00
1233  Eli Grant              M2529        29/31     3:28:16   14:44     3:13:01
1234  Megan Prouty           F3034      142/156     3:28:15   14:44     3:13:01
1235  Renae Wagner           F4044      132/148     3:23:02   14:46     3:13:21
1236  Ciara Cassidy          F0119        34/40     3:58:53   14:47     3:13:38
1237  Jessica Mardian        F3539      152/172     3:29:43   14:50     3:14:09
1238  Jan Cassidy            F5054        62/89     3:59:26   14:50     3:14:12
1239  Connie Schaef          F5559        45/64     3:35:15   14:50     3:14:14
1240  Dana Tonne             F4549       89/111     3:36:09   14:51     3:14:23
1241  Heather Namminga       F4044      133/148     3:44:32   14:54     3:15:10
1242  Ilene Brackin          F5054        63/89     3:25:43   14:55     3:15:17
1243  Raquel Kadrmas         F4549       90/111     3:41:27   14:56     3:15:26
1244  Ashley Kadrmas         F3539      153/172     3:41:27   14:56     3:15:27
1245  Kari Hall              F3539      154/172     3:18:36   14:59     3:16:10
1246  Missy Maas             F4044      134/148     3:31:10   14:59     3:16:16
1247  Emily Larimer          F5054        64/89     3:36:23   15:00     3:16:27
1248  Laura Beaver           F3034      143/156     3:18:40   15:05     3:17:23
1249  Rachel Reuer           F2024        37/45     3:33:13   15:05     3:17:29
1250  Darlys Pfeifle         F5054        65/89     3:34:23   15:05     3:17:34
1251  Amy Villasenor         F5559        46/64     3:18:13   15:06     3:17:38
1252  Michelle Smith         F3034      144/156     3:29:34   15:06     3:17:44
1253  Emily Henze            F0119        35/40     3:33:57   15:06     3:17:44
1254  Karin Stanforth        F5559        47/64     3:25:19   15:07     3:17:52
1255  Sandra Grim            F5054        66/89     3:25:44   15:08     3:18:08
1256  Emma Robinson          F0119        36/40     3:34:44   15:10     3:18:31
1257  Rachael Cramond        F3539      155/172     3:30:26   15:10     3:18:36
1258  Rutledge Capers        M5559        27/30     3:20:46   15:11     3:18:55
1259  Shari Capers           F5559        48/64     3:20:46   15:12     3:18:55
1260  Kristi Steptoe         F2024        38/45     4:03:19   15:12     3:19:00
1261  Lucinda Wilcock        F0119        37/40     3:26:10   15:13     3:19:13
1262  Madison Mankin         F3034      145/156     3:32:25   15:13     3:19:19
1263  Jeannette Wilcock      F5054        67/89     3:26:32   15:15     3:19:35
1264  Valerie Jorgenson      F3539      156/172     4:08:07   15:17     3:20:08
1265  Jillian O'Connell      F3034      146/156     3:39:46   15:18     3:20:14
1266  Terence O'Connell      M7599          5/7     3:39:47   15:18     3:20:14
1267  Angel Corcoran         F3034      147/156     3:37:03   15:18     3:20:19
1268  Dawn Nelson            F5054        68/89     3:41:12   15:19     3:20:37
1269  Michele Ortgies        F4549       91/111     3:37:56   15:20     3:20:49
1270  Michelle Schmid        F5054        69/89     3:37:56   15:20     3:20:49
1271  Sheri Williamson       F4549       92/111     3:41:13   15:21     3:20:57
1272  Stephen O'Connell      M7599          6/7     3:40:46   15:22     3:21:11
1273  Colleen O'Connell      F4549       93/111     3:40:46   15:22     3:21:13
1274  Janice Sperry          F6569        10/19     3:22:37   15:23     3:21:20
1275  Ambra Warcken          F3539      157/172     3:28:52   15:29     3:22:40
1276  Elizabeth Heser        F0119        38/40     3:38:42   15:29     3:22:48
1277  Anne Lewis             F5559        49/64     4:07:48   15:30     3:22:54
1278  Julie King             F5559        50/64     3:47:10   15:30     3:22:54
1279  Leann Nelson           F6569        11/19     3:47:10   15:30     3:22:55
1280  Samantha Snocker       F3539      158/172     4:04:19   15:30     3:22:57
1281  Terri Barnes           F5054        70/89     4:04:19   15:30     3:22:58
1282  Dawson Lewis           M5559        28/30     4:07:56   15:30     3:23:02
1283  Grace Yates            F5559        51/64     3:25:30   15:32     3:23:22
1284  Bill Hansen            M6064        19/22     3:32:28   15:33     3:23:35
1285  Renee Gullickson       F4044      135/148     3:32:28   15:33     3:23:36
1286  Brad Gullickson        M6569        19/23     3:32:28   15:33     3:23:36
1287  Kelly Klein            F3539      159/172     3:51:43   15:37     3:24:32
1288  Tanya Vollan           F7074          4/5     3:27:17   15:39     3:25:01
1289  Kyle Krebs             M3539        59/62     3:41:45   15:40     3:25:02
1290  Mark Krebs             M6064        20/22     3:41:46   15:40     3:25:03
1291  Kailey Selby           F2529       99/104     3:28:12   15:40     3:25:13
1292  Holly Osborn           F4044      136/148     3:27:42   15:41     3:25:23
1293  Denise Stroud          F6569        12/19     3:27:42   15:41     3:25:23
1294  Leann Novak            F6064        31/41     3:27:42   15:41     3:25:23
1295  Michelle Byrum         F4044      137/148     3:29:00   15:46     3:26:32
1296  Kevin Telkamp          M6569        20/23     3:36:58   15:49     3:27:07
1297  Henry Richter          M6569        21/23     3:45:14   15:50     3:27:21
1298  Megan Muth             F3034      148/156     3:49:51   15:50     3:27:24
1299  Catina Jensen          F4549       94/111     3:37:31   15:51     3:27:32
1300  Rita Richter           F6569        13/19     3:45:33   15:52     3:27:41
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1301  Alissa Dedic           F3539      160/172     4:06:55   15:56     3:28:40
1302  Debra Alley            F5559        52/64     3:39:14   15:56     3:28:42
1303  Janet Holzer           F5559        53/64     3:39:14   15:56     3:28:43
1304  Daniel Morrison        M5559        29/30     3:41:43   16:02     3:29:55
1305  Kelsey Peterson        F3539      161/172     4:11:46   16:04     3:30:24
1306  Lori Biel              F3539      162/172     4:17:08   16:05     3:30:37
1307  Melissa Ray            F3539      163/172     3:35:54   16:07     3:31:03
1308  Novia Plummer          F5054        71/89     3:45:32   16:08     3:31:13
1309  Steve Hancock          M5559        30/30     3:49:29   16:11     3:31:54
1310  Alyson Leighton        F4549       95/111     4:17:33   16:11     3:31:56
1311  Taylor Stiles          F0119        39/40     3:49:28   16:11     3:31:56
1312  Bonnie Hancock         F5559        54/64     3:49:29   16:11     3:31:56
1313  Marci Stiles           F5054        72/89     3:49:29   16:11     3:31:56
1314  Victoria Volk          F3034      149/156     3:38:08   16:14     3:32:29
1315  Scott Henke            M6569        22/23     3:46:30   16:14     3:32:32
1316  Ella Lays Bad          F5559        55/64     4:10:17   16:14     3:32:33
1317  William Stankey        M2529        30/31     3:35:22   16:15     3:32:50
1318  Mary Jane Running Shei F5054        73/89     3:38:26   16:15     3:32:51
1319  Scott Hupke            M5054        38/40     3:37:55   16:17     3:33:09
1320  Christine Hupke        F5054        74/89     3:37:55   16:17     3:33:09
1321  Gelynn Passmore        F2024        39/45     3:35:24   16:17     3:33:13
1322  Rufus Dezeeuw          M6064        21/22     3:43:11   16:18     3:33:20
1323  Patricia Dezeeuw       F6064        32/41     3:43:12   16:18     3:33:23
1324  Kelsie Anderson        F2024        40/45     4:15:14   16:25     3:35:01
1325  Benjamin Hafner        M4044        46/47     3:37:27   16:26     3:35:11
1326  Kristen Quasney        F3034      150/156     4:15:31   16:27     3:35:19
1327  Sharon Groves          F5559        56/64     4:23:55   16:30     3:36:01
1328  Rachel Hernandez       F3034      151/156     3:40:00   16:32     3:36:33
1329  Anthony Clark          M3539        60/62     3:40:00   16:32     3:36:33
1330  Alicia Brillantes-Flor F5054        75/89     3:37:23   16:33     3:36:45
1331  Beth Brekhus           F5054        76/89     3:51:57   16:42     3:38:40
1332  Cyndi Watson           F3539      164/172     4:25:14   16:42     3:38:42
1333  Eric Perrenoud         M3539        61/62     3:56:36   16:45     3:39:19
1334  Janet Rose-Perrenoud   F6569        14/19     3:56:33   16:45     3:39:19
1335  Jen Derouchey          F3539      165/172     4:23:53   16:46     3:39:35
1336  Shawna Michelena       F4044      138/148     3:59:36   16:46     3:39:38
1337  Anna Lewan             F6064        33/41     4:06:12   16:48     3:40:04
1338  Harley Ferguson        F2529      100/104     3:42:56   16:51     3:40:32
1339  Jay Rakowski           M3034        59/59     3:51:08   16:51     3:40:40
1340  Allen Bone Shirt       M3539        62/62     4:31:55   16:51     3:40:44
1341  Kara Fenner            F4044      139/148     4:01:03   16:57     3:41:53
1342  Silvia Romero          F6064        34/41     3:45:01   16:59     3:42:20
1343  Theresa Buchanan       F3034      152/156     3:59:08   16:59     3:42:23
1344  Jenny Pachel           F4549       96/111     4:12:03   17:00     3:42:32
1345  Elise Hanslip          F5054        77/89     4:33:21   17:13     3:45:28
1346  Samantha Cable         F4044      140/148     3:48:47   17:18     3:46:35
1347  Jennifer Kosiak        F4549       97/111     4:13:34   17:19     3:46:49
1348  Donald Kosiak          M7074        11/11     4:13:34   17:20     3:46:54
1349  Kerri Kosiak           F6064        35/41     4:14:01   17:21     3:47:16
1350  Daryl Kosiak           M6569        23/23     4:14:01   17:21     3:47:18
1351  Erin Kaufman           F3539      166/172     4:11:57   17:22     3:47:20
1352  Amy Dykstra            F6064        36/41     4:11:57   17:22     3:47:20
1353  Alicia Stolley         F4549       98/111     3:50:01   17:23     3:47:37
1354  Theresa Hardy          F4044      141/148     4:07:54   17:23     3:47:38
1355  Karen Connors          F5559        57/64     4:07:54   17:23     3:47:38
1356  Louis Tyon             M7599          7/7     3:49:49   17:23     3:47:41
1357  Elizabeth Rodarte      F4549       99/111     4:30:31   17:24     3:47:56
1358  Robin Ryckman          F6064        37/41     4:29:04   17:31     3:49:23
1359  Jade Sauter            F3539      167/172     4:29:04   17:31     3:49:23
1360  Makayla Morrison       F2529      101/104     4:01:32   17:33     3:49:42
1361  April Devaun           F3034      153/156     4:36:24   17:33     3:49:51
1362  Geneva Engelhart       F3539      168/172     3:57:09   17:37     3:50:46
1363  Dawn Dalrymple         F5054        78/89     4:35:13   17:42     3:51:53
1364  Micheal Craddock       M5054        39/40     4:01:29   17:44     3:52:16
1365  Connie Kafka           F6064        38/41     4:17:03   17:47     3:52:48
1366  Carla Berry            F6569        15/19     4:17:02   17:47     3:52:48
1367  Jackie Matz            F6569        16/19     3:57:02   17:48     3:53:08
1368  Cheryce Gullikson      F3539      169/172     4:39:58   17:54     3:54:26
1369  Shana Vogel            F4044      142/148     3:57:03   17:55     3:54:33
1370  Renae Hall             F4549      100/111     4:38:29   17:57     3:55:09
1371  Jayne Shimic           F6569        17/19     3:56:12   17:59     3:55:33
1372  Kaleen Juergens        F5054        79/89     4:16:45   18:05     3:56:48
1373  Brandi Nelson          F3539      170/172     4:45:55   18:10     3:57:56
1374  Bonnie Keller          F7074          5/5     3:59:44   18:16     3:59:05
1375  Tessa Fraass           F4549      101/111     4:17:01   18:19     3:59:53
1376  Cari Sughroue          F5054        80/89     4:17:02   18:19     3:59:54
1377  Jennifer Lauritsen     F3539      171/172     4:01:40   18:21     4:00:12
1378  Alexia Schuldt         F4044      143/148     4:01:40   18:21     4:00:12
1379  Amy Ferguson           F4044      144/148     4:17:59   18:24     4:01:01
1380  Laura Adams            F4044      145/148     4:18:00   18:24     4:01:01
1381  Lindy Lynn             F4044      146/148     4:18:00   18:24     4:01:01
1382  Arlene Iron Cloud      F6064        39/41     4:04:24   18:30     4:02:19
1383  Lisa Pruden            F5559        58/64     4:13:09   18:33     4:02:56
1384  Dayla Hughes           F4549      102/111     4:04:12   18:35     4:03:22
1385  Christina Sumption     F4044      147/148     4:19:02   18:35     4:03:23
1386  Ricki Rekow            F3034      154/156     4:19:02   18:35     4:03:23
1387  Brittany Davila        F2529      102/104     4:04:18   18:36     4:03:28
1388  Carmen Comer           F3539      172/172     4:14:00   18:41     4:04:38
1389  Cathy Cole             F6569        18/19     4:14:00   18:41     4:04:38
1390  Carly Clifford         F2529      103/104     4:52:48   18:54     4:07:35
1391  Roseanne Ledeax        F5559        59/64     4:52:48   18:54     4:07:35
1392  Mark McGrath           M6064        22/22     4:28:21   19:13     4:11:36
1393  Rhonda McGrath         F5054        81/89     4:28:21   19:13     4:11:36
1394  Sidney Richards        F2024        41/45     4:17:21   19:22     4:13:30
1395  Elizabeth Passmore     F5054        82/89     4:16:21   19:25     4:14:11
1396  Quiwanda Tassin        F2024        42/45     4:24:34   19:36     4:16:41
1397  Sabrina Marsh          F4549      103/111     4:24:35   19:36     4:16:42
1398  Elizabeth Manaseri     F5054        83/89     4:26:37   19:46     4:18:45
1399  Karen Craig            F5559        60/64     4:26:37   19:46     4:18:45
1400  Catherine Tyon         F6569        19/19     4:22:58   19:55     4:20:52
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1401  Kendrah Mackey         F2024        43/45     4:33:02   19:57     4:21:17
1402  Paula Ehrmantraut      F5054        84/89     4:33:04   19:57     4:21:19
1403  Johanna Lelacheur      F2024        44/45     4:50:22   20:03     4:22:29
1404  Jeremy Lelacheur       M2024        27/27     4:50:22   20:03     4:22:29
1405  Amber Lelacheur        F2529      104/104     4:51:30   20:08     4:23:36
1406  Jacob Lelacheur        M2529        31/31     4:51:30   20:08     4:23:38
1407  Kreena Lelacheur       F5559        61/64     4:51:30   20:08     4:23:39
1408  Arlo Iron Cloud        M4044        47/47     4:30:23   20:29     4:28:17
1409  Jamie Lapointe         F3034      155/156     4:40:16   20:38     4:30:17
1410  Marcy Gerdts           F4549      104/111     4:32:20   20:44     4:31:31
1411  Matt Brown             M4549        55/55     4:36:49   21:00     4:34:58
1412  Susan Moore            F4549      105/111     4:45:02   21:06     4:36:14
1413  Lori Taylor            F4549      106/111     4:45:02   21:06     4:36:14
1414  Karen Foy              F5054        85/89     4:45:02   21:06     4:36:14
1415  Nancy Majerus          F6064        40/41     4:39:51   21:07     4:36:33
1416  Janeice Lynch          F5559        62/64     4:40:03   21:11     4:37:21
1417  Avi Delap              F0119        40/40     4:40:18   21:12     4:37:34
1418  Alyssa Jones           F2024        45/45     4:50:54   21:12     4:37:36
1419  Kimberly Jones         F5054        86/89     4:50:54   21:12     4:37:36
1420  Maggie Howe            F3034      156/156     4:55:59   21:13     4:37:50
1421  Tina Fish              F5559        63/64     4:56:02   21:13     4:37:56
1422  Deanna Pickering       F5559        64/64     4:41:19   21:16     4:38:35
1423  Heidi Delap            F4549      107/111     4:41:18   21:17     4:38:38
1424  Chaleen Macktima-Littl F4549      108/111     4:43:35   21:17     4:38:43
1425  Linda Brewster         F6064        41/41     4:40:46   21:18     4:38:58
1426  Martha Cook            F5054        87/89     4:46:37   21:28     4:41:03
1427  Adam Clifford          M5054        40/40     5:34:32   22:04     4:48:58
1428  Leslie Mesteth         F4549      109/111     5:34:32   22:04     4:49:01
1429  Stacey Engstrom        F4549      110/111     4:56:14   22:08     4:49:52
1430  Angeline Richards      F4044      148/148     4:55:22   22:16     4:51:30
1431  Carleen Crow           F5054        88/89     5:02:53   22:53     4:59:40
1432  Janice Doll            F7599          1/1     5:33:43   23:51     5:12:21
1433  Melissa Framstad       F4549      111/111     5:33:43   23:51     5:12:21
1434  Miri Waterhouse        F5054        89/89     6:50:44   27:41     6:02:34
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